
Community First Fox Cities  Marathon 2007 - Community First Fox Cities  Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Todd Landgraff         M3034         1/68     2:42:47       34:30     1:17:27     2:01:07    6:13     2:42:47
2     Jeff Kolb              M3034         2/68     2:44:38       37:29     1:22:15     2:05:34    6:17     2:44:38
3     James Levash           M2529         1/47     2:45:31       34:00     1:15:24     1:56:57    6:20     2:45:31
4     Michael Heidke         M2529         2/47     2:49:12       34:00     1:15:24     2:02:23    6:28     2:49:12
5     Stuart Kolb            M4549         1/97     2:49:18       37:35     1:23:22     2:08:42    6:28     2:49:18
6     Samuel Darling         M3034         3/68     2:50:46       37:30     1:22:59     2:08:40    6:32     2:50:48
7     Dallas Holverson       M4044         1/74     2:52:16       36:52     1:22:51     2:10:03    6:35     2:52:16
8     Nick Seiske            M2529         3/47     2:52:18       37:48     1:22:59     2:07:38    6:35     2:52:21
9     Christopher Giordanell M4044         2/74     2:52:48       36:19     1:21:30     2:08:45    6:36     2:52:56
10    Chris Toepfer          M4044         3/74     2:54:33       39:24     1:27:04     2:13:30    6:40     2:54:33
11    Evan Joyce             M0119          1/5     2:56:31       40:46     1:28:39     2:14:14    6:45     2:56:31
12    Justin Crosswhite      M2024         1/35     2:56:39       38:18     1:23:47     2:10:15    6:45     2:56:48
13    T.J. Schmidt           M2529         4/47     2:57:46       38:41     1:25:33     2:13:23    6:48     2:57:46
14    Mike Dorsey            M4549         2/97     2:59:27       39:49     1:28:03     2:15:30    6:51     2:59:29
15    Forrest Pearson        M4549         3/97     3:04:44       40:14     1:29:38     2:19:41    7:04     3:04:45
16    Philip Letter          M4044         4/74     3:04:24       40:00     1:27:43     2:17:08    7:03     3:04:50
17    Norb Lauer             M5054         1/62     3:05:19       39:50     1:28:21     2:17:42    7:05     3:05:20
18    Phil Coe               M5054         2/62     3:06:31       40:58     1:30:05     2:19:13    7:08     3:06:32
19    Dan McDowell           M2529         5/47     3:07:11       41:08     1:31:12     2:20:00    7:09     3:07:12
20    Brian Ronk             M3034         4/68     3:07:51       37:44     1:26:48     2:18:15    7:11     3:07:52
21    Ed Willenbrink         M4549         4/97     3:10:01       41:54     1:31:57     2:22:11    7:16     3:10:04
22    Adam Nickel            M2529         6/47     3:10:10       36:51     1:23:33     2:17:48    7:16     3:10:10
23    Jason Watson           M3539         1/68     3:11:13       43:04     1:33:28     2:23:43    7:18     3:11:24
24    Gary Nettekoven        M4044         5/74     3:11:31       41:00     1:30:35     2:23:25    7:19     3:11:31
25    Lee Krautkramer        M4044         6/74     3:11:29       41:47     1:30:56     2:21:14    7:19     3:11:40
26    Tom Denney             M2024         2/35     3:12:20       42:39     1:33:18     2:23:07    7:21     3:12:26
27    Kevin Bunnow           M4549         5/97     3:12:31       39:43     1:28:21     2:19:52    7:21     3:12:33
28    Paul Stein             M4549         6/97     3:12:39       43:42     1:35:41     2:26:21    7:22     3:12:42
29    Richard Krawczyk       M3539         2/68     3:13:17       41:01     1:31:10     2:23:22    7:23     3:13:26
30    Ryan Gregg             M3034         5/68     3:13:51       42:18     1:31:04     2:22:27    7:24     3:13:54
31    Eric Tadt              M2024         3/35     3:14:24       40:14     1:28:40     2:18:48    7:26     3:14:24
32    Jake Schneider         M2024         4/35     3:15:23       44:57     1:37:28     2:29:09    7:28     3:15:29
33    Joseph Jackels         M5559         1/35     3:15:31       41:04     1:32:55     2:24:37    7:28     3:15:33
34    Joachim Renner         M2529         7/47     3:16:16       40:45     1:30:32     2:23:16    7:30     3:16:18
35    Tim Wright             M4044         7/74     3:17:09       44:28     1:37:46     2:30:02    7:32     3:17:22
36    Daniel Johanski        M5054         3/62     3:18:51       42:41     1:35:55     2:29:20    7:36     3:18:53
37    Aaron Frank            M3034         6/68     3:18:45       41:54     1:33:10     2:26:44    7:36     3:18:54
38    Paul Mason             M2529         8/47     3:18:55       40:57     1:30:54     2:26:08    7:36     3:18:59
39    Daniel Johnston        M4044         8/74     3:19:45       42:36                 2:29:41    7:38     3:19:47
40    Patricia Albert        F4044         1/68     3:20:25       43:20     1:36:56     2:32:07    7:39     3:20:29
41    Mary Erickson          F4044         2/68     3:20:24       44:14     1:37:10     2:30:56    7:39     3:20:35
42    Jon Legois             M4044         9/74     3:20:31       42:44     1:34:13     2:28:25    7:40     3:20:57
43    Bill Rohde             M4044        10/74     3:20:35       44:47     1:37:12     2:29:39    7:40     3:21:11
44    Felix Vanenkenvoort    M3539         3/68     3:21:08       41:08     1:30:09     2:22:51    7:41     3:21:35
45    Curtis Watson          M5054         4/62     3:21:51       43:34     1:36:51     2:30:44    7:43     3:22:20
46    Jeff Abitz             M3539         4/68     3:22:02       44:57     1:38:02     2:31:46    7:43     3:22:53
47    Dean Aerts             M3034         7/68     3:23:59       40:46     1:28:39     2:23:19    7:48     3:23:59
48    Jon Eiden              M2024         5/35     3:24:26       45:54     1:42:07     2:35:20    7:49     3:24:28
49    Chris Bergstrom        M3034         8/68     3:24:13       44:12     1:34:43     2:28:58    7:48     3:24:40
50    Craig Aittama          M4044        11/74     3:24:46       44:40     1:38:58     2:33:28    7:49     3:25:00
51    Mark Sharon            M5054         5/62     3:25:27       44:37     1:40:16     2:35:23    7:51     3:25:32
52    Kurt Stunek            M5054         6/62     3:25:30       44:30     1:37:58     2:31:18    7:51     3:25:33
53    Douglas Van Iten       M3539         5/68     3:25:35       42:39     1:35:22     2:30:11    7:51     3:25:42
54    Jeffrey Ferris         M2529         9/47     3:24:24       44:04     1:34:52     2:31:06    7:49     3:26:05
55    Bill McLaughlin        M5559         2/35     3:26:05       47:25     1:43:35     2:38:32    7:52     3:26:19
56    Dakota Brown           M2529        10/47     3:26:27       42:32     1:33:24     2:29:24    7:53     3:26:32
57    Mark Finstad           M2529        11/47     3:26:16       44:52     1:38:59     2:34:09    7:53     3:26:41
58    Mike Janssen           M4044        12/74     3:26:34       41:48     1:33:44     2:29:08    7:54     3:27:12
59    Mike Schultz           M4549         7/97     3:27:11       44:45     1:39:45     2:35:06    7:55     3:27:27
60    Anna Bondow            F2024         1/32     3:27:31       47:05     1:43:45     2:37:50    7:56     3:27:43
61    Kori Martini           F3034         1/46     3:27:39       45:59     1:41:51     2:36:59    7:56     3:27:44
62    Paul Oostenbrug        M5559         3/35     3:27:59       42:19     1:36:20     2:33:55    7:57     3:28:00
63    Mark Tollerud          M3034         9/68     3:28:09       41:07     1:34:03     2:33:29    7:57     3:28:11
64    Ed Stroup              M4549         8/97     3:28:08       46:07     1:42:27     2:37:32    7:57     3:28:17
65    Todd Belfeuil          M3034        10/68     3:28:34       46:18     1:41:47     2:36:30    7:58     3:28:44
66    Kevin Zarecki          M4549         9/97     3:28:39       46:18     1:41:46     2:36:31    7:58     3:28:49
67    Troy Hering            M3539         6/68     3:28:58       39:07     1:28:21     2:24:51    7:59     3:28:58
68    Kraig Waitz            M3034        11/68     3:29:04       40:56     1:34:45     2:34:13    7:59     3:29:04
69    Michael Rank           M3034        12/68     3:29:01       42:12     1:33:49     2:29:04    7:59     3:29:06
70    Michael Guth           M3539         7/68     3:29:07       42:39     1:33:50     2:32:22    7:59     3:29:13
71    Kenneth Borowski       M4549        10/97     3:29:14       44:43     1:41:03     2:37:34    8:00     3:29:16
72    Brian Burnett          M4549        11/97     3:29:23       46:12     1:42:32     2:37:35    8:00     3:29:30
73    Richard Kohl           M4549        12/97     3:28:48       44:42     1:40:59     2:37:31    7:59     3:29:43
74    Christopher Westra     M4044        13/74     3:29:37       45:23     1:39:41     2:35:17    8:01     3:29:46
75    Keith Lengling         M5559         4/35     3:29:28       46:29     1:43:08     2:38:36    8:00     3:29:46
76    Mark Besaw             M4044        14/74     3:29:59       37:47     1:28:08     2:27:54    8:01     3:30:01
77    Mike Lebeau            M2529        12/47     3:28:04       47:42     1:42:13     2:37:22    7:57     3:30:12
78    Trent Zoglman          M4044        15/74     3:29:55       41:56     1:34:07     2:32:13    8:01     3:30:36
79    Jim Rauchle            M4549        13/97     3:30:41                 1:43:40     2:39:41    8:03     3:30:57
80    Chad Konop             M4044        16/74     3:30:48                 1:43:34     2:39:25    8:03     3:31:03
81    Jonathan Bauer         M2529        13/47     3:30:56       47:16     1:44:38     2:39:40    8:04     3:31:09
82    Adam Gould             M3539         8/68     3:31:38       46:54     1:41:04     2:34:57    8:05     3:32:03
83    Chad Koch              M2529        14/47     3:32:05       47:18     1:44:50     2:39:40    8:06     3:32:17
84    Adam Nelson            M2529        15/47     3:32:34       44:10     1:37:07     2:33:40    8:07     3:32:50
85    Tom Roberts            M5054         7/62     3:33:08       46:14     1:40:38     2:37:36    8:09     3:33:25
86    John Hollenhorst       M5054         8/62     3:33:16       46:09     1:42:28     2:38:39    8:09     3:33:26
87    Kelley Akey            M3539         9/68     3:32:45       47:39     1:42:14     2:37:11    8:08     3:33:27
88    Randy Vining           M3034        13/68     3:33:18       46:32     1:41:38     2:37:04    8:09     3:33:32
89    Christine Burden       F3539         1/54     3:33:20       47:43     1:44:36     2:40:47    8:09     3:33:34
90    Fred Kramer            M4549        14/97     3:33:40       47:18     1:44:28     2:39:59    8:10     3:33:53
91    Adam King              M2529        16/47     3:34:10       42:15     1:34:20     2:33:53    8:11     3:34:12
92    Troy Wendt             M3034        14/68     3:34:37       41:54     1:35:14     2:34:38    8:12     3:34:42
93    Karen Arnott           F4044         3/68     3:34:41       44:07     1:39:12     2:39:33    8:12     3:34:50
94    Adrian Korosec         M3539        10/68     3:34:40       46:42     1:41:31     2:38:06    8:12     3:35:00
95    Bob Sarver             M4549        15/97     3:35:52       46:35     1:42:30     2:38:45    8:15     3:36:05
96    Tim Lamers             M2529        17/47     3:36:09       41:06     1:34:47     2:35:00    8:15     3:36:11
97    Polly Moore            F3539         2/54     3:35:50       47:12     1:44:50     2:42:40    8:15     3:36:12
98    Beth Klimek            F2024         2/32     3:36:01       48:34     1:47:32     2:44:50    8:15     3:36:25
99    Eric Zunke             M3034        15/68     3:35:49       47:10     1:44:16     2:40:55    8:15     3:36:29
100   Scott Zastrow          M3539        11/68     3:36:26       48:11     1:44:27     2:39:32    8:16     3:36:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Neal Scibelli          M2024         6/35     3:36:30       46:19     1:42:28     2:39:03    8:16     3:36:47
102   John Ptaszynski        M4044        17/74     3:36:51       45:57     1:40:22     2:38:40    8:17     3:37:14
103   Jill Anderson          F4549         1/41     3:37:15       45:35     1:43:34     2:44:16    8:18     3:37:22
104   Andrew Geiser          M2024         7/35     3:36:26       51:53     1:51:09     2:47:23    8:16     3:37:25
105   Clayton Grow           M2529        18/47     3:37:13       43:25     1:36:16     2:36:17    8:18     3:37:33
106   Josh Heier             M3539        12/68     3:36:46       48:51     1:45:54     2:43:25    8:17     3:37:38
107   Randy Gibson           M4549        16/97     3:37:29       44:13     1:37:08     2:40:18    8:19     3:37:42
108   Cheryl Franta          F4549         2/41     3:37:29       47:33     1:45:17     2:43:30    8:19     3:37:42
109   Thomas Desing          M3539        13/68     3:36:23       52:03     1:51:07     2:47:00    8:16     3:37:45
110   Robert Hill            M5559         5/35     3:37:29       47:14     1:43:57     2:41:25    8:19     3:37:46
111   Jason Buck             M3034        16/68     3:37:40       47:37     1:44:41     2:42:04    8:19     3:37:55
112   Stuart Dewhurst        M3539        14/68     3:38:01       44:21     1:37:53     2:36:17    8:20     3:38:13
113   David Micheel          M3034        17/68     3:37:29       48:28     1:45:58     2:42:43    8:19     3:38:24
114   Tom Alesia             M4044        18/74     3:38:09       47:05     1:44:30     2:42:16    8:20     3:38:26
115   David Pieroni          M3539        15/68     3:36:42       46:28     1:41:22     2:38:56    8:17     3:38:50
116   Alison Hanson          F2529         1/42     3:38:25       49:18     1:49:13     2:46:29    8:21     3:38:56
117   Guy Beck               M5054         9/62     3:38:55       45:58     1:41:55     2:37:43    8:22     3:38:57
118   Brian Porter           M2529        19/47     3:38:46       44:20     1:34:52     2:33:39    8:21     3:39:05
119   Scott Krall            M2529        20/47     3:39:05       39:41     1:29:13     2:29:53    8:22     3:39:09
120   Kyle McMahon           M2024         8/35     3:39:16       41:07     1:31:48     2:27:38    8:23     3:39:19
121   David Rittershaus      M4044        19/74     3:39:04       47:16     1:44:46     2:42:46    8:22     3:39:19
122   Lisa Janssen           F4549         3/41     3:39:18       42:50     1:39:56     2:38:44    8:23     3:39:21
123   Rita Jones             F4044         4/68     3:39:55       47:26     1:44:41     2:44:27    8:24     3:40:01
124   Luanne Gumieny         F4549         4/41     3:39:44       49:04     1:47:21     2:46:24    8:24     3:40:23
125   John Beshara           M5054        10/62     3:40:25       43:46     1:40:03     2:42:02    8:25     3:40:30
126   Shawn Klysen           M3539        16/68     3:39:29       46:12     1:42:56     2:40:42    8:23     3:40:40
127   Katie Fischer          F2024         3/32     3:40:19       47:32     1:44:14     2:43:37    8:25     3:40:54
128   Victoria Fors          F3034         2/46     3:40:36       48:33     1:46:56     2:44:59    8:26     3:41:01
129   Marcy Fitzgerald       F3539         3/54     3:40:57       47:45     1:44:33     2:43:17    8:26     3:41:18
130   Amy Newman             F3034         3/46     3:41:38       47:50     1:46:19     2:44:30    8:28     3:41:52
131   Stanislaw Borzecki     M4549        17/97     3:41:39       47:08     1:44:20     2:43:21    8:28     3:41:55
132   Thomas Schroeder       M2024         9/35     3:40:38       43:33     1:36:51     2:40:00    8:26     3:42:08
133   David Eckert           M5054        11/62     3:42:04       45:06     1:41:25     2:42:32    8:29     3:42:14
134   Doug Alexander         M3539        17/68     3:41:17       51:08     1:54:18     2:48:45    8:27     3:42:18
135   Mandy Killinger        F2529         2/42     3:42:00       47:58     1:46:45     2:47:34    8:29     3:42:32
136   Gary Perdue            M3539        18/68     3:42:13       48:01     1:44:57     2:43:28    8:29     3:42:47
137   Tony Kessler           M4044        20/74     3:42:33       48:08     1:47:29     2:46:34    8:30     3:42:57
138   Colin Beveridge        M5054        12/62     3:42:53       43:31     1:39:24     2:40:33    8:31     3:42:58
139   Mike Picard            M3034        18/68     3:42:53       45:16     1:41:37     2:42:49    8:31     3:43:10
140   David Kannel           M4549        18/97     3:42:49       44:02     1:37:48     2:37:34    8:31     3:43:19
141   John Germ              M6064         1/13     3:43:39       47:31     1:45:14     2:44:53    8:33     3:43:52
142   Kristi Jankowski       F3539         4/54     3:43:00       48:00     1:45:18     2:43:36    8:31     3:43:56
143   Michael Schuder        M4549        19/97     3:43:56       44:41     1:41:06     2:44:33    8:33     3:44:02
144   Stephen Tietz          M2024        10/35     3:43:44       49:22     1:48:20     2:46:38    8:33     3:44:08
145   Bill Dietrich          M5054        13/62     3:44:07       45:40     1:43:38     2:43:43    8:34     3:44:13
146   Steven Hughes          M4549        20/97     3:43:41       46:50     1:44:18     2:42:51    8:33     3:44:16
147   Penny Palumbo          F3539         5/54     3:44:24       44:35     1:40:39     2:43:45    8:34     3:44:34
148   Marcos Garcia Salas    M4044        21/74     3:44:23       48:26     1:46:16     2:45:38    8:34     3:44:37
149   Bob Sejbl              M5054        14/62     3:43:59       47:43     1:44:36     2:45:17    8:33     3:44:44
150   Tal Kohn               F2024         4/32     3:44:21       48:33     1:47:31     2:46:36    8:34     3:44:46
151   Heather Knoll          F3034         4/46     3:44:21       48:33     1:47:45     2:48:47    8:34     3:44:50
152   Colleen Eichmann       F4044         5/68     3:44:39       47:54     1:45:57     2:47:04    8:35     3:45:07
153   Lee Stock              M4549        21/97     3:44:50       45:09     1:42:21     2:43:13    8:35     3:45:09
154   Steve Wieckert         M5054        15/62     3:44:44       49:15     1:47:49     2:47:48    8:35     3:45:12
155   Michael Radey          M5559         6/35     3:44:49       47:49     1:46:28     2:46:56    8:35     3:45:13
156   Nick Madison           M4044        22/74     3:45:12       40:12     1:29:00     2:26:16    8:36     3:45:14
157   Matt Anfang            M2024        11/35     3:45:17       41:49     1:34:18     2:40:39    8:36     3:45:17
158   Chad Thiede            M3539        19/68     3:45:15       45:11     1:40:58     2:41:34    8:36     3:45:23
159   Leslei Meuret          F3539         6/54     3:45:20       49:16     1:47:39     2:46:51    8:37     3:45:48
160   Garrett Kochom         M2024        12/35     3:44:14       49:27     1:46:18     2:45:53    8:34     3:45:53
161   Doug Osterberg         M4549        22/97     3:45:27       49:15     1:47:20     2:46:51    8:37     3:45:55
162   Steven Priest          M4549        23/97     3:44:44       49:34     1:49:10     2:50:49    8:35     3:46:00
163   Maria Vargas           F4549         5/41     3:45:54       48:15     1:46:14     2:48:29    8:38     3:46:08
164   Jessica Chalmers       F2024         5/32     3:45:21       47:28     1:44:54     2:47:00    8:37     3:46:14
165   Richard Alheid         M4549        24/97     3:46:22       43:25     1:37:27     2:43:50    8:39     3:46:22
166   Neil Pinzur            M5559         7/35     3:46:25       47:38     1:45:35     2:47:41    8:39     3:46:37
167   Sam Ryder              M2529        21/47     3:46:44       47:28     1:45:00     2:44:57    8:40     3:46:46
168   Tim Nelson             M2529        22/47     3:45:21       51:16     1:50:14     2:48:51    8:37     3:46:51
169   Sydney Vanderloop      F4044         6/68     3:46:59       46:34     1:45:15     2:47:15    8:40     3:47:02
170   Trish Kolosso          F2529         3/42     3:46:48       49:16     1:50:23     2:52:37    8:40     3:47:11
171   Shawn Dobbins          M2024        13/35     3:47:07       50:13     1:50:20     2:50:32    8:41     3:47:22
172   Garth Larson           M6064         2/13     3:46:24       49:10     1:49:28     2:49:21    8:39     3:47:54
173   Jessica Tamulion       F3034         5/46     3:45:56       46:39     1:45:03     2:46:26    8:38     3:48:08
174   Bradley Geurts         M4044        23/74     3:47:30       50:30     1:49:16     2:48:17    8:41     3:48:13
175   Andrew Foucault        M3034        19/68     3:48:26       41:43     1:33:26     2:28:27    8:44     3:48:30
176   Jeff Roeder            M4549        25/97     3:47:58       48:42     1:47:49     2:47:30    8:43     3:48:35
177   Robert Jeske           M5054        16/62     3:46:51       48:57     1:47:14     2:46:35    8:40     3:48:35
178   Laurie Osterberg       F4549         6/41     3:47:41       48:40     1:48:34     2:50:27    8:42     3:48:36
179   Jodi Weyrauch          F4549         7/41     3:48:09       47:13     1:46:13     2:49:09    8:43     3:48:45
180   Mary Birmingham        F4549         8/41     3:48:18                 1:52:52     2:54:25    8:43     3:49:13
181   Brent Van Rite         M2024        14/35     3:48:05       52:34     1:52:14     2:51:20    8:43     3:49:23
182   James Teteak           M3034        20/68     3:49:30       46:43     1:43:16     2:38:57    8:46     3:49:42
183   Blain Nyberg           M5054        17/62     3:49:45       44:34     1:43:32     2:46:28    8:47     3:50:02
184   Debbie Strick          F4044         7/68     3:49:38       50:05     1:50:35     2:50:06    8:46     3:50:02
185   Jeffrey Alderton       M4549        26/97     3:49:54       47:09     1:45:49     2:46:10    8:47     3:50:12
186   Mark Wormuth           M4549        27/97     3:49:49       47:37     1:46:36     2:45:53    8:47     3:50:23
187   Thomas Nyre            M5054        18/62     3:49:44       49:48     1:49:44     2:51:57    8:47     3:50:27
188   Brandon Buth           M2024        15/35     3:50:03       49:15     1:47:22     2:45:19    8:47     3:50:33
189   Rusty Sergent          M3539        20/68     3:46:48                 1:39:04     2:39:59    8:40     3:50:34
190   Anne Siegrist          F5054         1/31     3:50:38       47:25     1:47:43     2:50:24    8:49     3:50:46
191   Christopher Hudson     M3539        21/68     3:49:50       47:58     1:48:04     2:50:53    8:47     3:50:51
192   Thomas Schrauth        M3034        21/68     3:49:24       48:55     1:45:39     2:45:42    8:46     3:51:27
193   Kathy Farina           F4044         8/68     3:51:04       48:11     1:47:25     2:49:22    8:50     3:51:30
194   Dean Lamers            M5559         8/35     3:51:14       47:08     1:45:20     2:48:57    8:50     3:51:32
195   Wayne Whiting          M5559         9/35     3:51:22                 1:48:01     2:48:54    8:50     3:51:39
196   Marja Mandli           F2024         6/32     3:51:03       50:57     1:52:41     2:54:08    8:50     3:51:52
197   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M5054        19/62     3:51:21       50:33     1:50:40     2:52:44    8:50     3:51:53
198   Ryan Whitford          M3539        22/68     3:52:09       42:18     1:35:01     2:40:27    8:52     3:52:13
199   Jason Hildebrandt      M3034        22/68     3:51:35       48:59     1:44:30     2:42:23    8:51     3:52:13
200   Kerry Demler           F3539         7/54     3:51:35       51:39     1:52:42     2:53:44    8:51     3:52:18

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:49 AM 2/9



Community First Fox Cities  Marathon 2007 - Community First Fox Cities  Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Spencer Montei         M2024        16/35     3:52:33       44:34     1:37:08     2:41:15    8:53     3:52:51
202   Charles Poppele        M4549        28/97     3:51:57       50:11     1:50:02     2:52:03    8:52     3:52:53
203   Alexandra Loniello     F2024         7/32     3:52:08       46:45     1:43:41     2:46:25    8:52     3:52:54
204   Stephane Tran Ngoc     M4044        24/74     3:52:58       45:02     1:41:20     2:45:37    8:54     3:53:15
205   Bill Simonsen          M5559        10/35     3:52:57       47:35     1:44:43     2:48:46    8:54     3:53:28
206   Patricia Singleton     F4044         9/68     3:52:02       52:27     1:54:55     2:56:16    8:52     3:53:32
207   Jenni Sevenich         F4044        10/68     3:53:04       49:17     1:47:52     2:51:46    8:54     3:53:32
208   Darrick Kolterjahn     M6064         3/13     3:52:45       52:13     1:54:27     2:55:57    8:54     3:53:34
209   Matthew Sherrick       M3539        23/68     3:53:32       44:48     1:41:04     2:45:54    8:55     3:53:36
210   Lowell Sandell         M2529        23/47     3:52:49       50:51     1:52:39     2:55:15    8:54     3:53:44
211   Victor Barda           M4044        25/74     3:53:21       45:14     1:41:37     2:48:57    8:55     3:53:50
212   Larry Janssen          M4549        29/97     3:53:48       45:15     1:43:12     2:42:31    8:56     3:53:52
213   Gregg Buran            M4044        26/74     3:54:04       45:55     1:46:52     2:51:52    8:57     3:54:12
214   Sarah Wittig           F4044        11/68     3:53:58       50:05     1:50:26     2:51:28    8:56     3:54:19
215   Sue Thelen             F3539         8/54     3:53:58       50:06     1:50:26     2:51:17    8:56     3:54:19
216   Linda Kuhaupt          F4044        12/68     3:53:23       50:48     1:52:32     2:54:57    8:55     3:54:20
217   Kevin Eichinger        M2024        17/35     3:54:22       45:24     1:44:00     2:50:02    8:57     3:54:39
218   Jason Roberson         M2529        24/47     3:53:15       51:42     1:50:34     2:51:49    8:55     3:54:50
219   Ed Szabo               M4044        27/74     3:54:51       44:11     1:38:30     2:43:35    8:58     3:54:53
220   Eric Koch              M4549        30/97     3:53:55       50:48     1:52:32     2:53:59    8:56     3:54:54
221   Bill Vande Voort       M4044        28/74     3:54:55       48:49     1:48:10     2:50:35    8:58     3:55:01
222   Gregory Bohren         M3034        23/68     3:54:42       54:44     1:57:10     2:58:50    8:58     3:55:19
223   Benito Alba            M3539        24/68     3:54:59       49:44     1:49:58     2:52:59    8:59     3:55:29
224   Randy Steinen          M4549        31/97     3:55:31       48:09     1:47:32     2:50:32    9:00     3:55:51
225   Erik Olson             M3034        24/68     3:54:34       54:02     1:57:06     2:59:17    8:58     3:55:55
226   Jack Masterson         M2529        25/47     3:55:02       54:22     1:57:32     2:59:43    8:59     3:55:58
227   Kelly Thompson         F3539         9/54     3:55:32       53:03     1:54:00     2:57:55    9:00     3:55:59
228   Kate Wester            F3034         6/46     3:55:10       50:41     1:52:24     2:56:55    8:59     3:56:04
229   Teresa Baierl          F4549         9/41     3:55:58       46:27     1:46:21     2:53:36    9:01     3:56:08
230   Lane Pittner           M3539        25/68     3:55:14       50:27     1:51:34     2:54:07    8:59     3:56:11
231   Julio Zegarra-Ballon   M4044        29/74     3:55:32       48:38     1:46:33     2:51:02    9:00     3:56:20
232   Rob June               M4044        30/74     3:55:58       48:43     1:47:49     2:54:07    9:01     3:56:26
233   Benjamin Mello         M3034        25/68     3:56:02       47:56     1:44:10     2:46:48    9:01     3:56:28
234   Benjamin Yoder         M2529        26/47     3:54:42       55:43     1:59:42     3:01:50    8:58     3:56:32
235   Tammy Kocken           F4044        13/68     3:55:33       49:59     1:49:59     2:53:43    9:00     3:56:40
236   Mark Christopher       M5054        20/62     3:56:14       50:23     1:52:29     2:55:47    9:01     3:56:43
237   Chad Reece             M3034        26/68     3:54:43                 1:47:27     2:47:00    8:58     3:56:58
238   Darrel Christoph       M3034        27/68     3:56:50       46:20     1:41:19     2:44:24    9:03     3:57:03
239   Kim Ellefson           F4044        14/68     3:57:05       51:22     1:53:56     2:57:21    9:03     3:57:19
240   Toby Pinger            M3539        26/68     3:56:31       49:58     1:49:01     2:51:17    9:02     3:57:19
241   Michelle Schmitz       F4044        15/68     3:56:28       49:51     1:49:45     2:53:54    9:02     3:57:21
242   Kristan Janssen        F3539        10/54     3:56:56       52:23     1:54:07     2:58:13    9:03     3:57:25
243   Anthony Mischo         M3539        27/68     3:56:55       52:22     1:54:06     2:58:12    9:03     3:57:25
244   Joe Morrissey          M3539        28/68     3:56:32       51:10     1:52:31     2:55:44    9:02     3:57:36
245   Ryan Morrissey         M2024        18/35     3:57:36                             2:56:49    9:05     3:57:36
246   Steve Mies             M4549        32/97     3:56:47       54:17     1:57:52     3:00:17    9:03     3:57:38
247   Timothy Huppler        M4549        33/97     3:57:21       47:47     1:45:59     2:49:28    9:04     3:57:45
248   Jim Genteman           M4549        34/97     3:57:27       45:55     1:44:58     2:49:06    9:04     3:57:50
249   Brad Nommensen         M4044        31/74     3:56:55       48:26     1:45:05     2:43:02    9:03     3:57:51
250   Steve Kleman           M4549        35/97     3:57:47       44:47     1:39:40     2:43:46    9:05     3:58:06
251   Steve Van Boxtel       M4549        36/97     3:57:35       53:03     1:54:32     2:56:46    9:05     3:58:07
252   Jodi Schumacher        F3539        11/54     3:57:35       53:03     1:54:31     2:56:46    9:05     3:58:07
253   Randy Radtke           M3034        28/68     3:57:56       43:00     1:38:10     2:44:24    9:05     3:58:08
254   Eric Nickels           M2024        19/35     3:57:40       49:38     1:53:26     2:56:44    9:05     3:58:15
255   Peter Klein            M4549        37/97     3:56:32       53:13     1:55:14     2:57:39    9:02     3:58:19
256   Mike Jovanovich        M5054        21/62     3:57:15       54:04     1:57:09     2:59:20    9:04     3:58:34
257   Steve Hanson           M5054        22/62     3:57:47                 1:54:28     2:57:52    9:05     3:58:54
258   Karen Lettera          F3539        12/54     3:58:26       49:22     1:49:44     2:54:11    9:07     3:58:56
259   Val Jacyno             M4549        38/97     3:58:57       43:08     1:35:41     2:33:39    9:08     3:59:09
260   Mary Vosters           F2529         4/42     3:58:36       49:13     1:49:01     2:54:10    9:07     3:59:24
261   David Wisz             M3539        29/68     3:59:16       51:31     1:54:43     2:58:26    9:08     3:59:39
262   Alex Weisse            M3034        29/68     3:59:09       52:31     1:55:03     2:58:56    9:08     3:59:48
263   Glenn Ostrom           M3539        30/68     3:59:34       48:40     1:49:01     2:54:07    9:09     3:59:53
264   Dena Hackmaster        F0119          1/6     3:59:34       53:27     1:56:03     2:59:34    9:09     4:00:00
265   Barbara Menting - Prid F4044        16/68     3:59:25       50:54     1:53:44     2:59:17    9:09     4:00:02
266   Robert Franzen         M3539        31/68     3:59:13       49:38     1:48:30     2:54:58    9:08     4:00:10
267   Marc Frey              M4549        39/97     3:59:20       50:54     1:52:33     2:57:47    9:09     4:00:17
268   Arvid Fristad          M5054        23/62     4:00:22       47:52     1:49:18     2:56:09    9:11     4:00:24
269   Mandi Podeschi         F2529         5/42     3:59:44       49:49     1:49:24     2:54:36    9:09     4:00:29
270   Rj Podeschi            M2529        27/47     3:59:44       49:49     1:49:24     2:54:37    9:09     4:00:29
271   Selim Firat            M3539        32/68     4:00:25       47:50     1:46:19     2:52:27    9:11     4:00:39
272   Gordy McDaniel         M5559        11/35     3:59:48       50:53     1:52:38     2:55:46    9:10     4:00:40
273   Tammy Cramer           F4044        17/68     3:59:08       52:45     1:55:09     2:59:05    9:08     4:00:48
274   Timothy Peterson       M4044        32/74     4:00:47       48:15     1:48:51     2:56:09    9:12     4:00:52
275   Melissa Falke          F2024         8/32     4:00:24       48:06     1:46:55     2:58:47    9:11     4:00:53
276   Jennifer Hartung       F2024         9/32     4:00:32       49:28     1:50:13     2:55:15    9:11     4:01:01
277   Mike Hunter            M4549        40/97     4:00:34       50:33     1:52:12     2:56:11    9:11     4:01:06
278   David Hrubecky         M4044        33/74     4:00:37       49:15     1:47:26     2:52:36    9:12     4:01:08
279   Todd Klauer            M3034        30/68     4:00:27       50:16     1:52:43     2:58:10    9:11     4:01:17
280   Julie Roh              F3539        13/54     4:00:20       51:01     1:54:11     3:00:59    9:11     4:01:17
281   Mark Campbell          M3034        31/68     4:00:01       54:18     1:57:48     3:03:34    9:10     4:01:30
282   Robyn Douglas          F3539        14/54     4:01:00       49:22     1:50:48     2:58:10    9:12     4:01:30
283   Jessica Bair           F3034         7/46     4:00:01       54:09     1:57:48     3:03:34    9:10     4:01:30
284   James Bomier           M5054        24/62     3:59:24       48:58     1:48:25     2:51:25    9:09     4:01:33
285   Brett Thompson         M4549        41/97     4:00:34       51:23     1:54:07     2:58:56    9:11     4:01:36
286   Mark Miller            M3539        33/68     4:00:55       56:12     2:01:37     3:08:35    9:12     4:01:45
287   Franklin Hutto         M5054        25/62     4:00:54       46:52     1:42:56     2:47:02    9:12     4:01:56
288   Chris Weber            M4549        42/97     4:00:05       52:53     1:53:48     2:52:17    9:10     4:02:00
289   Kelly Andre            F3539        15/54     4:01:51       53:45     1:56:15     3:00:18    9:14     4:02:04
290   Jeremy Clipperton      M3034        32/68     4:01:04       53:17     1:55:57     3:00:02    9:13     4:02:07
291   Lori Dissen            F2529         6/42     4:01:36       53:03     1:54:34     3:00:32    9:14     4:02:07
292   Kim Reisner            F5054         2/31     4:00:31       50:33     1:54:31     3:00:37    9:11     4:02:10
293   Dale Kohl              M4044        34/74     4:01:51       58:08     2:02:45     3:03:30    9:14     4:02:45
294   Angela Boehnen         F2529         7/42     4:02:06       51:39     1:54:57     2:58:41    9:15     4:02:51
295   Nancy Dlabal           F4044        18/68     4:01:57       50:46     1:52:35     2:58:47    9:15     4:02:57
296   Norm Mims              M3539        34/68     4:02:21       53:23     1:55:46     2:58:27    9:15     4:03:02
297   Kathy Bohlman          F4549        10/41     4:02:21       50:56     1:52:45     2:56:49    9:15     4:03:12
298   Devon Lonie            EARLY          1/6     4:03:25       55:00                 3:00:33    9:18     4:03:27
299   Sarah Borchardt        F2529         8/42     4:03:11       48:29     1:48:32     3:01:43    9:17     4:03:40
300   Andrew Stickel         M2529        28/47     4:02:42       55:20     1:57:24     3:04:09    9:16     4:03:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Mark Keller            M4549        43/97     4:03:22       49:31     1:48:04     2:51:33    9:18     4:03:45
302   Paul Reuteman          M3539        35/68     4:03:38                 1:47:05     2:52:25    9:18     4:03:56
303   Ann Gegare             F4044        19/68     4:03:02       52:25     1:53:46     2:59:17    9:17     4:03:57
304   Rodney Balzar          M4549        44/97     4:02:50       53:33     1:57:00     3:00:14    9:17     4:04:06
305   Jason Sickmann         M3539        36/68     4:02:55       51:56     1:53:22     2:55:59    9:17     4:04:15
306   Jason Roberts          M2529        29/47     4:03:57       45:16     1:42:42     2:56:21    9:19     4:04:26
307   Ken Caviezel           M3539        37/68     4:04:45       51:00     1:52:01     2:56:38    9:21     4:05:18
308   Bob Brost              M4549        45/97     4:05:15       52:01     1:55:44     3:00:20    9:22     4:05:24
309   Chad Schleiger         M2024        20/35     4:03:54       53:52     1:57:02     3:00:56    9:19     4:05:26
310   Mike Nedeau            M2024        21/35     4:03:54       53:51     1:57:02     3:00:57    9:19     4:05:26
311   Peter Mamerow          M5054        26/62     4:04:23       50:42     1:52:31     2:57:08    9:20     4:05:26
312   Brett Feucht           M2529        30/47     4:04:45       54:10     1:57:19     2:59:34    9:21     4:05:52
313   Barbara Kraynek        F2024        10/32     4:05:46       52:56     1:56:37     3:04:42    9:23     4:06:13
314   Sara Drews             F3034         8/46     4:05:43       49:14     1:54:24     3:04:01    9:23     4:06:37
315   Jeff Hueppchen         M5054        27/62     4:06:06       52:07     1:55:09     3:01:16    9:24     4:06:39
316   Susan Utley            F4044        20/68     4:06:31       47:41     1:45:52     2:49:41    9:25     4:06:51
317   Dave Schloss           M4549        46/97     4:06:48       51:29     1:55:44     3:04:13    9:26     4:06:57
318   Karen Wilkinson        F5054         3/31     4:07:08       52:38     1:57:07     3:04:19    9:26     4:07:08
319   Layne Davis            M5559        12/35     4:07:27       40:21     1:33:41     2:49:59    9:27     4:07:27
320   Marlin Keesler         M4044        35/74     4:07:25       47:24     1:46:22     2:57:42    9:27     4:07:33
321   Matt Kohl              M2024        22/35     4:06:53       58:30     2:04:29     3:10:47    9:26     4:07:48
322   Rejaunne Kubik         EARLY          2/6     4:07:42       58:17                 3:11:16    9:28     4:07:58
323   Amy Schwandt           F2024        11/32     4:06:51       53:49     1:56:03     3:00:11    9:26     4:08:25
324   Mark Smoter            M4549        47/97     4:06:37       56:38     2:00:08     3:06:51    9:25     4:08:25
325   Jill Jenks-Recker      F3539        16/54     4:08:26       47:38     1:47:49     3:01:51    9:29     4:08:38
326   Joseph Jilek           M4549        48/97     4:07:42       56:00     2:01:56     3:06:57    9:28     4:08:50
327   Jamie Solberg          F0119          2/6     4:07:31       53:36     1:57:00     3:07:10    9:27     4:09:00
328   Russ Steinhorst        M3539        38/68     4:08:38       49:47     1:50:29     2:56:44    9:30     4:09:00
329   Jeffrey Gafner         M4044        36/74     4:07:23       53:13     1:55:34     2:58:29    9:27     4:09:06
330   Courtney Castelic      F0119          3/6     4:07:29       55:26     2:02:06     3:09:08    9:27     4:09:19
331   Kristine Spalding      F2529         9/42     4:07:43       57:20     2:03:12     3:09:08    9:28     4:09:32
332   Laura Himrod           F2024        12/32     4:07:45       55:32     2:00:18     3:07:22    9:28     4:09:34
333   Chris Klaus            M4549        49/97     4:08:33       53:27     1:54:56     3:01:53    9:30     4:09:37
334   Bob Lee                M6064         4/13     4:09:46       53:02     1:54:39     2:59:02    9:32     4:09:53
335   Sarah Roelli           F2024        13/32     4:09:46       48:34     1:47:19     2:52:51    9:32     4:09:57
336   Kelly Leaver           F2024        14/32     4:09:46       48:34     1:47:19     2:52:51    9:32     4:09:58
337   Ginny Cassidy          F4549        11/41     4:09:11       53:06     1:55:55     3:01:40    9:31     4:10:04
338   Doug Paull             M4044        37/74     4:09:44       51:13     1:52:58     3:02:16    9:32     4:10:06
339   Kevin Brosi            M5054        28/62     4:09:46       52:33     1:57:59     3:05:41    9:32     4:10:15
340   Paul Weisse            M4044        38/74     4:09:42       54:27     1:57:37     2:59:44    9:32     4:10:23
341   Thomas Doughman        M4044        39/74     4:09:42       54:23     1:57:38     2:59:45    9:32     4:10:23
342   Erin Zerth             F2529        10/42     4:10:16                 1:53:01     3:03:44    9:34     4:10:33
343   Kathleen Rytman        F3539        17/54     4:10:31       48:58     1:53:01     3:00:42    9:34     4:10:39
344   Kevin Plekan           M4044        40/74     4:10:39       49:13     1:52:39     3:02:44    9:34     4:11:14
345   David Streit           M3539        39/68     4:10:55       50:05     1:50:35     2:58:30    9:35     4:11:19
346   Timothy Plonczynski    M4549        50/97     4:10:41       49:33     1:51:59     3:07:34    9:35     4:11:26
347   David Deiringer        M4549        51/97     4:11:33                 1:51:15     3:02:47    9:37     4:11:37
348   Gary Carson            M4549        52/97     4:10:15       57:28     2:02:54     3:09:33    9:34     4:11:38
349   Christopher Feldkamp   M3034        33/68     4:10:28       52:51     1:55:25     3:01:05    9:34     4:11:57
350   Susan Schmalz          F4549        12/41     4:11:40       46:22     1:47:33     2:57:38    9:37     4:11:59
351   Mark Kienbaum          M4044        41/74     4:10:43       53:10     1:55:16     3:03:53    9:35     4:12:13
352   Ben Goehler            M2024        23/35     4:10:05     1:01:38     2:10:14     3:13:43    9:33     4:12:19
353   Anne Olson             F4549        13/41     4:10:31       50:25     1:54:14     3:04:36    9:34     4:12:28
354   Rich Kellerman         M4044        42/74     4:12:07       54:17     1:57:52     3:03:36    9:38     4:12:58
355   Renee Kaufert          F4549        14/41     4:10:52       54:46     2:01:53     3:07:40    9:35     4:13:07
356   Sara White             F3539        18/54     4:12:41       53:02     1:58:59     3:09:35    9:39     4:13:33
357   Michelle Jens          F3539        19/54     4:12:46       51:09     1:56:09     3:06:41    9:39     4:13:46
358   Jeffery Rowe           M2529        31/47     4:12:39       52:06     1:53:58     3:03:45    9:39     4:13:52
359   Kristen Thomsen        F3539        20/54     4:12:56       53:47     1:59:23     3:09:13    9:40     4:14:05
360   Stephanie Zuehls       F3539        21/54     4:12:47       56:32     2:02:36     3:10:26    9:39     4:14:11
361   Fred Umland            M5559        13/35     4:14:02       49:42     1:51:30     3:00:41    9:42     4:14:30
362   Jim Dennee             M4549        53/97     4:14:44       46:17     1:45:41     3:10:29    9:44     4:14:45
363   Matthew Dummert        M2529        32/47     4:14:08       53:14     1:55:46     3:01:52    9:42     4:14:49
364   Adam Dummert           M3034        34/68     4:14:08       53:14     1:55:47     3:01:53    9:42     4:14:49
365   Sally Wisneski         F3034         9/46     4:14:06       56:19     2:02:27     3:11:27    9:42     4:14:55
366   Adam Gaedke            M2529        33/47     4:14:24                 1:50:14     2:51:33    9:43     4:14:57
367   Christopher Gaedke     M3034        35/68     4:14:24                 1:50:14     2:51:33    9:43     4:14:57
368   Julia Thorn            F5054         4/31     4:13:24       55:27     2:02:04     3:10:03    9:41     4:15:05
369   Jan Ladue              F5054         5/31     4:13:46       54:07     1:57:21     3:09:11    9:42     4:15:06
370   Kate Peterson          F3539        22/54     4:14:47       55:49     2:03:28     3:12:02    9:44     4:15:16
371   Jody Cornell           F3539        23/54     4:14:48       55:49     2:03:28     3:12:02    9:44     4:15:17
372   Barbara Tomashek-Ditte F3539        24/54     4:14:43       55:10     2:01:28     3:10:35    9:44     4:15:18
373   Lorie Polk             F4044        21/68     4:14:57       51:24     1:56:02     3:07:43    9:44     4:15:19
374   Bret Swenson           M3539        40/68     4:14:42       50:31     1:51:19     3:03:01    9:44     4:15:24
375   Marty Thomas           M4044        43/74     4:15:16       45:32     1:42:28     2:46:24    9:45     4:15:27
376   Marcy McGrath          F3539        25/54     4:13:57       53:57     1:58:20     3:06:54    9:42     4:15:30
377   Kevin Anason           M4044        44/74     4:14:42       50:41     1:52:13     2:58:03    9:44     4:15:47
378   Todd Meissner          M4044        45/74     4:14:03       52:54     1:55:13     3:05:25    9:42     4:15:51
379   George Morris          M4549        54/97     4:15:10       50:57     1:52:48     2:58:51    9:45     4:15:58
380   Matt West              M2024        24/35     4:15:40       50:01     1:53:03     3:05:44    9:46     4:16:14
381   Michael Scott          M4549        55/97     4:14:36       58:11     2:08:22     3:13:48    9:44     4:16:15
382   Tom Jensen             M6569          1/8     4:14:38       58:12     2:08:23     3:13:48    9:44     4:16:17
383   Eric Eberts            M4044        46/74     4:15:55       52:20     1:55:24     3:03:19    9:47     4:16:36
384   Scott Ries             M3034        36/68     4:15:42       53:49     1:57:35     3:08:24    9:46     4:16:58
385   Jennifer Stevens       F4044        22/68     4:15:59       58:12     2:04:47     3:12:34    9:47     4:17:00
386   Dan Snyder             M5054        29/62     4:15:44       55:52     2:02:05     3:11:01    9:46     4:17:25
387   Ed Enders              M4549        56/97     4:15:38     1:00:02     2:09:05     3:15:45    9:46     4:17:38
388   Joel Mason             M3539        41/68     4:16:49       55:20     1:57:24     3:04:09    9:49     4:17:48
389   Marley Kercher         F4044        23/68     4:16:26       48:27     1:49:12     2:59:53    9:48     4:17:55
390   Brooke Barthels        F2529        11/42     4:16:40       54:01     1:57:17     3:08:40    9:48     4:18:01
391   Dennis Brohmer         M4549        57/97     4:17:01       54:17     2:00:25     3:09:28    9:49     4:18:06
392   Chad Counard           M4549        58/97     4:17:02       54:17     2:00:25     3:09:27    9:49     4:18:07
393   Steve Jaeger           M3539        42/68     4:16:09       57:08     2:04:25     3:11:54    9:47     4:18:07
394   Laura Grady            F3539        26/54     4:16:18       58:09     2:06:35     3:15:18    9:47     4:18:09
395   Jeffrey Storch         M3539        43/68     4:17:49       56:14     2:05:18     3:15:54    9:51     4:18:20
396   Bic Aki                F4044        24/68     4:16:47       56:43     2:04:13     3:13:27    9:49     4:18:27
397   John Schell            M5054        30/62     4:16:47       58:38     2:08:27     3:16:56    9:49     4:18:49
398   Amy Luebke             F3539        27/54     4:18:28       49:28     1:49:10     3:00:37    9:52     4:19:02
399   Thomas Kaul            M5054        31/62     4:17:34       54:34     2:01:57     3:12:46    9:50     4:19:23
400   Maureen Austin         F4044        25/68     4:18:05       54:07     2:00:17     3:11:55    9:52     4:19:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Angie Weisse           F2024        15/32     4:18:12       57:20     2:08:18     3:18:36    9:52     4:20:07
402   Greg Hourt             M5054        32/62     4:18:50       57:28     2:03:00     3:11:33    9:53     4:20:13
403   Maggie Hughes          F4549        15/41     4:19:40       55:16     2:01:42     3:13:13    9:55     4:20:19
404   Bill Hughes            M4549        59/97     4:19:40       55:15     2:01:42     3:13:12    9:55     4:20:19
405   Karl Paull             M3539        44/68     4:19:45       51:26     1:54:34     3:05:42    9:55     4:20:30
406   Serina Seiler          F3034        10/46     4:19:40       56:09     2:06:18     3:17:14    9:55     4:20:31
407   Kerri Nyhof            F4044        26/68     4:20:41                 2:09:13     3:19:56    9:57     4:20:41
408   Christopher Jones      M2024        25/35     4:18:56       57:51     2:03:35     3:11:02    9:53     4:20:52
409   Ryan Brill             M2024        26/35     4:20:37       49:02     1:48:10     3:01:15    9:57     4:21:12
410   Aaron Skurr            M3034        37/68     4:19:29       52:01     1:54:28     3:02:36    9:55     4:21:28
411   Kevin McNamara         M4549        60/97     4:21:15       52:13     1:56:52     3:10:07    9:59     4:21:45
412   John Mielke            M4044        47/74     4:21:26       50:14     1:52:14     3:03:41    9:59     4:21:57
413   Chris Deruyter         M2529        34/47     4:21:25       53:16     1:57:52     3:07:08    9:59     4:22:05
414   Bobbi Wedl             F3539        28/54     4:20:38       57:41     2:06:14     3:15:23    9:57     4:22:12
415   Paul Rademacher        M4549        61/97     4:21:58       51:14     1:51:56     3:01:31   10:00     4:22:39
416   Mark Rosicky           M4549        62/97     4:22:05       53:18     1:56:05     3:07:00   10:01     4:22:45
417   Kevin Croninger        M2024        27/35     4:21:18       59:46     2:10:43     3:19:19    9:59     4:23:05
418   Stacy Pike             F2529        12/42     4:21:50       53:41     1:57:37     3:08:53   10:00     4:23:06
419   James Morris           M4549        63/97     4:22:47       52:08     1:56:39     3:06:05   10:02     4:23:18
420   John Dyer              M5054        33/62     4:21:28       53:49     1:58:54     3:10:47    9:59     4:23:22
421   Kristy Gelhar          F3034        11/46     4:22:55       56:43     2:05:36     3:17:23   10:03     4:23:26
422   Kathy Jankowski        F5054         6/31     4:21:12       54:46     2:01:53     3:14:50    9:59     4:23:27
423   Stacey Rottier         F3034        12/46     4:21:50       57:52     2:07:54     3:17:35   10:00     4:23:40
424   Jason Rottier          M3034        38/68     4:21:49       57:50     2:07:51     3:17:33   10:00     4:23:40
425   Sean Hampe             M4044        48/74     4:23:31       53:23     1:57:27     3:10:09   10:04     4:23:59
426   Mark Conard            M3034        39/68     4:22:16       50:01     1:49:20     3:02:42   10:01     4:24:03
427   John Pruzina           M4549        64/97     4:23:46       52:55     1:59:33     3:14:20   10:05     4:24:08
428   Teri Charpenel         F4044        27/68     4:22:34       54:16     1:58:42     3:11:15   10:02     4:24:17
429   Amy Fullerton          F3034        13/46     4:23:00       53:04     1:58:06     3:09:21   10:03     4:24:19
430   Justina Bond           F2529        13/42     4:23:53       49:14     1:54:16     3:10:51   10:05     4:24:23
431   Emily Wank             F3034        14/46     4:24:08       52:37     1:58:25     3:08:51   10:05     4:24:31
432   Chris Weisse           M5054        34/62     4:24:17       49:32     1:49:51     2:56:58   10:06     4:24:56
433   Brian Weisse           M3034        40/68     4:24:17       49:32     1:49:51     2:56:58   10:06     4:24:56
434   John Schroth           M3539        45/68     4:23:26       58:03     2:09:20     3:22:23   10:04     4:25:10
435   Laura Taake            F4549        16/41     4:23:32       57:01     2:07:35     3:17:15   10:04     4:25:10
436   Laura Kelsey           F3539        29/54     4:23:27       52:55     2:00:00     3:13:48   10:04     4:25:17
437   Lisa Gregorich         F4044        28/68     4:23:29       59:03     2:10:31     3:21:52   10:04     4:25:17
438   Melanie Hersch         F4549        17/41     4:24:38       54:00     2:04:01     3:19:26   10:06     4:25:25
439   Amy Rybacki            F3034        15/46     4:25:21       50:32     1:56:04     3:11:36   10:08     4:25:47
440   Aaron Dahlgren         M0119          2/5     4:26:19       48:18     1:54:11     3:15:15   10:10     4:26:20
441   Stacy Whitaker         F3034        16/46     4:24:28     1:03:56     2:18:09     3:28:29   10:06     4:26:21
442   Shaun Jacquet          M3034        41/68     4:25:40       59:53     2:09:43     3:19:07   10:09     4:26:26
443   Bridget Beauchamp      F3034        17/46     4:24:49       57:36     2:08:07     3:20:55   10:07     4:26:34
444   Bob Vanden Burgt       M4549        65/97     4:25:37       58:31     2:10:19     3:21:06   10:09     4:26:40
445   Raimonds Pavasaris     M2529        35/47     4:25:53       54:26     1:55:54     3:09:26   10:09     4:26:51
446   Jeff Smith             M5054        35/62     4:25:17       57:44     2:11:10     3:19:41   10:08     4:26:52
447   Joe Thoma              M5054        36/62     4:25:16       56:58     2:04:55     3:15:13   10:08     4:26:53
448   Patrick Leclair        M5054        37/62     4:26:25       50:31     1:53:05     3:09:49   10:11     4:26:59
449   Adam Marten            M2024        28/35     4:25:35       54:45     1:57:45     3:08:13   10:09     4:27:17
450   James Vanden Branden   M4549        66/97     4:26:07       55:46     2:01:12     3:15:49   10:10     4:27:18
451   Thomas Gnoyke          M5559        14/35     4:25:57       57:03     2:07:38     3:17:47   10:10     4:27:32
452   Alissa Pruess          EARLY          3/6     4:27:30       55:38                 3:12:08   10:13     4:27:40
453   Lisa Cadotte           F3539        30/54     4:26:48       56:53     2:04:42     3:16:22   10:11     4:27:50
454   Amanda Deveno          F2529        14/42     4:26:08       55:54     2:00:52     3:12:56   10:10     4:27:51
455   April Savage           F2024        16/32     4:26:00       58:18     2:08:39     3:21:44   10:10     4:27:53
456   Sergio Solomon         M2529        36/47     4:26:48       55:57     2:01:51     3:11:50   10:11     4:27:54
457   Jeanne Van Rite        F5559         1/11     4:26:38       54:39     2:00:47     3:14:47   10:11     4:27:58
458   Kerenina Volonnino     F2024        17/32     4:26:16       58:51     2:07:43     3:19:39   10:10     4:28:17
459   Angela Henrichs        F2024        18/32     4:26:46       58:17     2:10:40     3:22:10   10:11     4:28:18
460   Maria Gulan            F4044        29/68     4:26:46       58:18     2:10:40     3:22:10   10:11     4:28:18
461   Renee Torzala          F3539        31/54     4:26:29       58:52     2:07:55     3:19:51   10:11     4:28:18
462   Vickie Thompson        F3539        32/54     4:26:30       58:52     2:07:55     3:19:51   10:11     4:28:18
463   Shelly Collette        F3539        33/54     4:28:12       49:26     1:52:21     3:06:08   10:15     4:28:34
464   Gisele Sutherland      F4549        18/41     4:27:33                 2:00:43     3:17:48   10:13     4:28:36
465   Jeanine Oler           F3034        18/46     4:26:58       57:34     2:08:01     3:19:17   10:12     4:28:43
466   Marisa Ryan            F4044        30/68     4:28:03     1:00:20     2:13:15     3:24:15   10:14     4:28:47
467   Tammy Talo             F3539        34/54     4:27:19       56:53     2:05:56     3:17:14   10:13     4:29:02
468   Michelle Pearson       F3539        35/54     4:28:34       53:40     2:01:10     3:16:27   10:15     4:29:03
469   Beto Castillo          M4549        67/97     4:28:20       46:46     1:48:22     3:08:24   10:15     4:29:24
470   Dave Beverlin          M4044        49/74     4:28:32     1:03:33     2:15:31     3:24:23   10:15     4:29:27
471   Denese MacE            F4044        31/68     4:28:51       51:20     1:58:40     3:16:17   10:16     4:29:43
472   Carl Strayer           M4549        68/97     4:29:32       51:02     1:54:20     3:06:27   10:18     4:30:00
473   Adam Skarie            M2529        37/47     4:27:56       56:00     2:02:09     3:16:09   10:14     4:30:05
474   Ray Anderes            M4549        69/97     4:29:14                 2:02:15     3:16:55   10:17     4:30:09
475   Daniel Hartstern       EARLY          4/6     4:30:10       55:37                 3:20:53   10:19     4:30:19
476   Jeff Sherwood          M5559        15/35     4:28:45       52:58     1:59:27     3:14:58   10:16     4:30:30
477   Frank Forman           M5054        38/62     4:30:16       48:09     1:47:35     3:09:03   10:19     4:30:37
478   Len Kachinsky          M5054        39/62     4:29:14       55:06     2:01:19     3:10:25   10:17     4:30:52
479   Paul Loven             M3539        46/68     4:30:33       50:55     1:52:38     3:05:57   10:20     4:31:48
480   Steven Dzikowich       M4044        50/74     4:30:01     1:01:41     2:12:20     3:22:34   10:19     4:32:19
481   Rachel Sutter          F2024        19/32     4:30:42       58:50     2:11:05     3:21:49   10:20     4:32:33
482   Sue Ellen Hellenbrand  F4044        32/68     4:31:59       52:49     2:02:25     3:17:54   10:23     4:32:35
483   Paul Picucci           M2529        38/47     4:31:11       58:29     2:08:14     3:23:05   10:22     4:32:44
484   Jane Betlej            F4044        33/68     4:31:16       58:10     2:08:24     3:21:37   10:22     4:32:54
485   Debbie Yee             F5559         2/11     4:31:16       54:36     2:01:52     3:14:26   10:22     4:33:00
486   Alan Leffel            M4044        51/74     4:31:45       54:07     1:57:57     3:12:44   10:23     4:33:04
487   Ned Hughes             M6064         5/13     4:33:04       50:34     1:56:25     3:18:01   10:26     4:33:04
488   Eric Nieft             M2024        29/35     4:32:54       49:47     1:54:31     3:11:13   10:25     4:33:11
489   Paul Ross              M3539        47/68     4:31:34       57:33     2:06:17     3:20:25   10:22     4:33:17
490   Bridgette Scott        F2529        15/42     4:31:42       59:56     2:12:37     3:27:13   10:23     4:33:28
491   Christian Barry        M4044        52/74     4:31:48       57:45     2:07:51     3:20:24   10:23     4:33:29
492   Chris Holzheu          M3034        42/68     4:32:44       54:15     2:01:35     3:17:42   10:25     4:33:59
493   Mary Pawlenty          F4549        19/41     4:32:46       58:28     2:12:37     3:26:04   10:25     4:34:17
494   William Poznanski      M6064         6/13     4:32:26       53:38     1:55:36     3:09:47   10:24     4:34:17
495   Ben Savage             M2024        30/35     4:33:24       58:18     2:08:39     3:21:44   10:27     4:35:17
496   James Hauser           M4549        70/97     4:34:56       47:37     1:51:38     3:14:25   10:30     4:35:23
497   David Merten           M4549        71/97     4:35:19       48:20     1:56:35     3:15:32   10:31     4:35:24
498   Chris Johnson          M3034        43/68     4:33:47       58:12     2:08:24     3:21:37   10:27     4:35:25
499   Richard Kester         M4044        53/74     4:33:28       58:55     2:08:45     3:21:37   10:27     4:35:35
500   Daniel Schreier        M2024        31/35     4:34:01       58:08     2:08:04     3:13:35   10:28     4:35:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Dave Rooney            M4044        54/74     4:34:32       56:29     2:02:29     3:18:21   10:29     4:36:05
502   Cory Soukup            F3034        19/46     4:35:18       56:09     2:06:19     3:23:50   10:31     4:36:10
503   John Bichler           M3034        44/68     4:35:29       52:57     1:58:05     3:15:59   10:31     4:36:51
504   Nicole Brunk           F2529        16/42     4:35:58       53:56     2:02:36     3:22:30   10:32     4:37:23
505   Nancy Harrity Irvine   F5054         7/31     4:36:10       57:34     2:08:06     3:21:04   10:33     4:37:55
506   Linda Schillerstrom    F4044        34/68     4:36:02       58:19     2:09:26     3:25:52   10:33     4:37:56
507   Jesse Thompson         M3034        45/68     4:36:42       58:08     2:07:52     3:20:20   10:34     4:38:31
508   Jessica Schrauth       F2529        17/42     4:36:42       54:22     2:02:40     3:18:38   10:34     4:38:45
509   Rick Brennan           M4044        55/74     4:37:29     1:00:01     2:15:53     3:28:39   10:36     4:38:48
510   Chris Farrell          M3539        48/68     4:38:05       59:00     2:10:40     3:25:22   10:37     4:38:56
511   Madeline Chatlain      F4549        20/41     4:38:24                             1:02:30   10:38     4:38:56
512   Misty Carriveau        F3034        20/46     4:38:19       52:23     1:58:11     3:14:06   10:38     4:38:56
513   Daniel Cota            M4549        72/97     4:38:13       54:18     2:04:26     3:21:58   10:38     4:39:00
514   Kristi Gerkhardt       F4044        35/68     4:38:33       58:03     2:08:38     3:24:12   10:38     4:39:03
515   Jason Mayerl           M3034        46/68     4:38:10       50:54     1:57:04     3:20:28   10:37     4:39:24
516   Ryan St Clair          M3034        47/68     4:38:23     1:02:27     2:16:41     3:31:36   10:38     4:39:26
517   Mark Washatka          M5054        40/62     4:37:15     1:05:17     2:18:20     3:28:08   10:35     4:39:44
518   Kevin Fores            M4549        73/97     4:38:12       58:09     2:08:08     3:23:08   10:38     4:39:49
519   Patrick McKone         M4549        74/97     4:38:12       58:10     2:08:08     3:23:08   10:38     4:39:50
520   Kathryn Schuch Koehler F5054         8/31     4:39:57       54:19     2:00:41     3:17:57   10:42     4:40:09
521   Fr. Mike Tess          M4044        56/74     4:38:32       57:48     2:07:32     3:26:06   10:38     4:40:13
522   Dan Fink               M3539        49/68     4:38:42       58:08     2:08:06     3:25:07   10:39     4:40:23
523   Kim Konig              F3034        21/46     4:38:11     1:02:44     2:16:44     3:31:12   10:38     4:40:25
524   Kirstin Daniels        F3539        36/54     4:39:14       54:07     2:03:49     3:24:16   10:40     4:40:59
525   Scott Anderson         M5054        41/62     4:40:04       57:18     2:12:10     3:29:30   10:42     4:41:02
526   Melanie Kutz           F2529        18/42     4:39:37       57:54     2:06:12     3:25:01   10:41     4:41:11
527   Kayla Jaeckel          F2529        19/42     4:39:37       57:54     2:06:13     3:25:02   10:41     4:41:11
528   Vicky Seidl            F4044        36/68     4:39:44       58:09     2:08:05     3:24:07   10:41     4:41:23
529   Joel Abrams            M3034        48/68     4:40:40       53:08     1:57:49     3:19:08   10:43     4:41:27
530   Greg Buttner           M2529        39/47     4:40:20       51:21     1:54:43     3:06:14   10:42     4:41:35
531   Gweudolyn Freed        F4044        37/68     4:40:15       59:26     2:13:05     3:28:30   10:42     4:41:35
532   Amanda Wieser          F2529        20/42     4:39:59       56:13     2:04:21     3:20:27   10:42     4:41:41
533   Pam Hau                F2024        20/32     4:39:59       56:13     2:04:21     3:20:49   10:42     4:41:41
534   Julie Brennan          F3539        37/54     4:40:37     1:00:01     2:15:52     3:28:38   10:43     4:41:57
535   Peggy Mertens          F4549        21/41     4:40:38     1:00:02     2:15:53     3:28:40   10:43     4:41:57
536   Christine Hillstrom    F5559         3/11     4:41:42       50:26     1:58:51     3:20:08   10:46     4:42:03
537   Carlton Ray            M4549        75/97     4:40:44       56:40     2:02:42     3:19:37   10:43     4:42:06
538   Sarah Grisar           F3034        22/46     4:41:13       50:42     1:53:03     3:15:52   10:44     4:42:07
539   Dale Young             M4044        57/74     4:41:48       49:18     1:54:51     3:19:26   10:46     4:42:11
540   Basil Hansen           M4549        76/97     4:41:28       50:22     1:55:56     3:14:26   10:45     4:42:18
541   Tim Montour            M4549        77/97     4:40:42       58:57     2:11:12     3:24:27   10:43     4:42:25
542   Timothy Eddy           M3539        50/68     4:41:13       58:31     2:08:40     3:23:36   10:45     4:42:25
543   Tina Shatters          F4549        22/41     4:41:14       50:45     1:54:36     3:16:04   10:45     4:42:25
544   Mark Vandenberg        M5054        42/62     4:42:32       47:36     1:50:35     3:05:55   10:48     4:42:46
545   Douglas Stewart        M4549        78/97     4:41:00       58:11     2:08:15     3:25:20   10:44     4:42:49
546   Kimberly Pavlovich     F4044        38/68     4:42:25       53:55     2:02:40     3:22:21   10:47     4:42:49
547   Karl Loewenstein       M3539        51/68     4:40:50                 1:54:10     3:15:14   10:44     4:42:58
548   Joshua Hug             M3539        52/68     4:41:42       47:53     1:50:56     3:20:14   10:46     4:43:03
549   Carrie Peksa           F3034        23/46     4:41:25       59:12     2:12:07     3:27:08   10:45     4:43:17
550   Mary Bell              F4549        23/41     4:42:45     1:01:53     2:16:08     3:36:19   10:48     4:43:24
551   Richard Roth           M6064         7/13     4:41:49     1:00:08     2:11:10     3:24:05   10:46     4:43:42
552   Sam Severson           M3034        49/68     4:42:09       57:23     2:07:36     3:23:34   10:47     4:43:52
553   Kevin Hoffman          M4549        79/97     4:43:31       56:45     2:08:31     3:27:16   10:50     4:44:05
554   Aaron Wallman          M3034        50/68     4:42:21       56:38     2:04:58     3:25:36   10:47     4:44:09
555   Pamela Emmerich        F3539        38/54     4:42:33     1:03:54     2:19:29     3:34:07   10:48     4:44:29
556   Arthur Altbuch         M5054        43/62     4:43:21     1:02:02     2:15:28     3:33:04   10:49     4:44:33
557   Kathleen Braun         F4044        39/68     4:43:19     1:02:13     2:18:59     3:35:45   10:49     4:44:40
558   Sylvester Groeschl     M5054        44/62     4:44:06       54:46     2:06:29     3:27:06   10:51     4:44:53
559   Don Hones              M4549        80/97     4:44:19                 1:55:43     3:16:57   10:52     4:45:02
560   Jessica Linsmeyer      F3034        24/46     4:43:22       57:52     2:07:54     3:26:49   10:49     4:45:12
561   Tim Slater             M3539        53/68     4:43:03       55:36     2:05:26     3:22:46   10:49     4:45:13
562   Kristen Slater         F3539        39/54     4:43:03       55:36     2:05:26     3:22:46   10:49     4:45:14
563   Don Drewiske           M5054        45/62     4:43:56       57:32     2:10:04     3:29:58   10:51     4:45:19
564   Lisa Albanese          F3539        40/54     4:44:42     1:00:26     2:15:14     3:34:05   10:52     4:46:04
565   Ken Simon              M2529        40/47     4:45:01       51:22     1:54:54     3:15:28   10:53     4:46:16
566   Patrick Hartzell       M3539        54/68     4:45:55       51:31     1:54:58     3:26:33   10:55     4:46:18
567   Jason Rohm             M3034        51/68     4:44:13       57:18     2:08:03     3:28:14   10:51     4:46:21
568   Tom McHugh             M5054        46/62     4:45:15       57:28     2:05:43     3:24:48   10:54     4:46:32
569   Travis Aho             M0119          3/5     4:45:51     1:05:21     2:15:17     3:32:23   10:55     4:46:33
570   Craig Carlton          M2529        41/47     4:46:35       50:53     1:58:47     3:22:10   10:57     4:46:38
571   Suann Senso            F5054         9/31     4:45:06     1:03:15     2:19:49     3:34:49   10:53     4:47:04
572   Heather Prach          F2529        21/42     4:46:02       52:49     2:03:02     3:27:31   10:56     4:47:14
573   Janet Bergner          F4549        24/41     4:45:15     1:01:00     2:14:07     3:33:16   10:54     4:47:34
574   Steven Spelbring       M4549        81/97     4:45:15     1:01:01     2:14:07     3:33:16   10:54     4:47:34
575   Randall Koch           M5559        16/35     4:46:30       58:58     2:11:13     3:24:52   10:57     4:48:12
576   Ryan Jacobson          M3034        52/68     4:47:32     1:00:27     2:11:26     3:27:21   10:59     4:48:51
577   Sandi Smith            F4549        25/41     4:47:19       59:32     2:13:19     3:32:57   10:58     4:49:03
578   Jacob Wolff            M2024        32/35     4:47:32       58:20     2:08:42     3:27:27   10:59     4:49:05
579   Abby Berg              F2024        21/32     4:47:57     1:10:30     2:18:52     3:35:06   11:00     4:49:32
580   Angela Uhl             F3539        41/54     4:48:27       56:47     2:09:08     3:30:57   11:01     4:49:36
581   Pete Thelen            M4044        58/74     4:48:31       54:32     2:04:03     3:26:37   11:01     4:49:41
582   David McKee            M0119          4/5     4:49:39       47:37     1:44:43     3:08:33   11:04     4:49:53
583   Jason Kangas           M3034        53/68     4:48:25       58:29     2:08:15     3:26:09   11:01     4:49:57
584   Rod Williams           M5559        17/35     4:49:56       58:53     2:09:31     3:29:30   11:04     4:50:58
585   Tony Weisse            M4549        82/97     4:50:36       49:33     1:47:37     2:59:11   11:06     4:51:14
586   Ken Brusda             M5559        18/35     4:50:28       54:52     2:04:19     3:27:05   11:06     4:51:21
587   Lynn Dahlke            F4044        40/68     4:49:18       55:45     2:05:23     3:29:18   11:03     4:51:34
588   Stacey Darling         F2529        22/42     4:50:30     1:01:46     2:17:31     3:35:47   11:06     4:52:16
589   Kathy Coburn           F3539        42/54     4:50:01     1:02:18     2:17:26     3:36:39   11:05     4:52:19
590   Lucy Burke             F3034        25/46     4:50:39     1:00:02     2:15:42     3:35:57   11:06     4:52:19
591   Ivy Farguheson         F3034        26/46     4:52:24       49:29     1:52:07     3:21:04   11:10     4:52:37
592   Wendy Fleming          F3034        27/46     4:51:24     1:04:02     2:16:47     3:38:49   11:08     4:52:52
593   Matt Fleming           M3034        54/68     4:51:24     1:04:02     2:16:46     3:38:49   11:08     4:52:52
594   Ryan Johnson           M2024        33/35     4:51:32       59:08     2:08:46     3:38:26   11:08     4:52:58
595   Diane Weisse           F4044        41/68     4:51:13       57:20     2:08:19     3:33:50   11:07     4:53:07
596   Emily Porter           F2529        23/42     4:52:54       57:35     2:08:20     3:24:55   11:11     4:53:13
597   Mylinda Barisas-Matula F3539        43/54     4:51:30       59:51     2:14:39     3:35:41   11:08     4:53:27
598   Rebecca Rand           F2024        22/32     4:51:44       58:06     2:07:59     3:33:44   11:09     4:53:28
599   Jennifer Jacyno        F2024        23/32     4:51:44       58:06     2:07:59     3:33:44   11:09     4:53:28
600   John Ebel              EARLY          5/6     4:53:38       59:49                 3:36:42   11:13     4:53:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Don Boeham             EARLY          6/6     4:53:39     1:00:35                 3:36:20   11:13     4:53:44
602   Michelle Teteak        F3034        28/46     4:52:19       56:43     2:07:44     3:34:33   11:10     4:54:11
603   Kylie Smith            F2024        24/32     4:53:54                 2:20:18     3:36:13   11:14     4:54:21
604   Michelle Heidorn       F3539        44/54     4:53:36       50:08     1:52:22     3:15:04   11:13     4:54:28
605   Paul Spanbauer         M4549        83/97     4:52:19     1:02:36     2:18:04     3:34:10   11:10     4:54:29
606   Steve Engel            M5559        19/35     4:52:47     1:03:57     2:20:24     3:36:41   11:11     4:54:39
607   Diane Yamry            F5054        10/31     4:53:32       59:11     2:11:46     3:25:46   11:13     4:54:41
608   Laura Vanevenhoven     F2529        24/42     4:53:23       56:42     2:07:25     3:30:23   11:12     4:54:48
609   Penny Tomkinson        F5054        11/31     4:53:16       57:47     2:12:51     3:34:31   11:12     4:55:02
610   Kathryn Sauer          F5054        12/31     4:54:24     1:03:33     2:20:56     3:42:02   11:15     4:55:33
611   Amanda Hackbarth       F2024        25/32     4:54:46     1:01:53     2:17:20     3:43:33   11:16     4:55:53
612   Kyle Hackbarth         M2024        34/35     4:54:46     1:01:53     2:17:20     3:43:33   11:16     4:55:53
613   Larry Schultz          M5054        47/62     4:55:25     1:02:09     2:16:38     3:37:54   11:17     4:56:48
614   Kenny Tilleman         M4549        84/97     4:56:27     1:00:37     2:23:25     3:46:10   11:19     4:57:05
615   Timothy Jochman        M4549        85/97     4:56:27     1:00:37     2:23:24               11:19     4:57:06
616   Laura Debaere          F3539        45/54     4:56:28     1:00:38     2:23:25     3:46:10   11:19     4:57:06
617   Erin Tosch             F2529        25/42     4:55:20     1:02:51     2:16:16     3:35:54   11:17     4:57:21
618   Gary Geisler           M5054        48/62     4:55:42       56:22     2:05:31     3:21:37   11:18     4:57:29
619   John Mannheimer        M4044        59/74     4:56:14       51:17     1:58:56     3:24:05   11:19     4:57:40
620   Andrew Delzer          M4044        60/74     4:55:25       58:26     2:12:10     3:31:53   11:17     4:57:42
621   Michael Jay Jens       M3539        55/68     4:56:40       54:03     1:57:09     3:22:55   11:20     4:58:00
622   Jennifer Majewski      F2024        26/32     4:56:11       57:03     2:04:38     3:26:51   11:19     4:58:08
623   Brian Johnson          M3539        56/68     4:57:28       53:06     2:06:03     3:34:27   11:22     4:58:34
624   Julie Shea             F2529        26/42     4:56:44       54:31     2:00:26     3:10:54   11:20     4:58:36
625   Amy Mead               F3539        46/54     4:57:09       55:07     2:03:49     3:29:09   11:21     4:59:28
626   Paul Schill            M3539        57/68     4:59:52       48:31     1:57:05     3:28:45   11:27     5:00:10
627   Brad Sabel             M3034        55/68     4:59:21       54:27     2:10:09     3:41:16   11:26     5:00:18
628   Patrick O'Connor       M3539        58/68     4:58:59       59:36     2:15:39     3:39:07   11:25     5:00:29
629   Dave Kendall           M5559        20/35     5:00:35     1:05:16                 3:44:42   11:29     5:00:35
630   Debra O'Connor         F3034        29/46     4:59:12       59:35     2:15:39     3:39:07   11:26     5:00:42
631   Kara Wallis            F2024        27/32     4:59:39     1:02:46     2:21:55     3:51:18   11:27     5:00:57
632   Sara Morrison          F3034        30/46     4:59:13     1:02:31     2:17:32     3:38:19   11:26     5:01:27
633   Jennifer Hansen        F3034        31/46     4:59:12     1:02:31     2:17:32     3:38:17   11:26     5:01:27
634   Roberta Mies           F4044        42/68     5:00:40       54:42     2:03:29     3:32:28   11:29     5:01:31
635   Natalie Rein           F3034        32/46     5:00:51     1:07:48     2:29:30     3:51:37   11:29     5:01:39
636   Mike Killian           M6064         8/13     5:00:52     1:00:56     2:13:54     3:31:40   11:29     5:01:39
637   Christoph Karck        M4044        61/74     5:00:23       58:23     2:07:59     3:37:24   11:28     5:02:12
638   Dave Manske            M5054        49/62     5:00:06     1:04:46     2:23:01     3:43:27   11:28     5:02:17
639   Susanna Manske         F5054        13/31     5:00:06     1:04:46     2:23:01     3:43:27   11:28     5:02:18
640   Ken Yoder              M6064         9/13     5:00:37     1:05:47     2:24:52     3:44:33   11:29     5:02:35
641   Libby Harty            F2024        28/32     5:02:29       55:05     2:13:28     3:45:47   11:33     5:03:02
642   Susan Haese            F6064          1/3     5:01:50     1:00:58     2:16:39     3:37:57   11:32     5:03:44
643   Kari Austin            F2529        27/42     5:03:35       55:06     2:05:30     3:29:59   11:36     5:04:07
644   Glenn Carlson          M3034        56/68     5:02:00       55:36     2:05:18     3:21:15   11:32     5:04:11
645   Brian Brzezinski       M2529        42/47     5:03:00     1:03:46     2:24:29     3:48:39   11:34     5:04:22
646   Carrie Smith           F4044        43/68     5:03:14     1:04:07     2:20:22     3:42:01   11:35     5:05:09
647   Greg Parr              M3539        59/68     5:04:59       57:38     2:06:55     3:39:38   11:39     5:05:19
648   Jim Spakowicz          M5054        50/62     5:04:06       59:02     2:11:56     3:40:40   11:37     5:05:47
649   Jessica Taylor         F2529        28/42     5:05:56     1:11:05                 3:51:20   11:41     5:06:13
650   Donald Schmoll         M5559        21/35     5:06:35     1:01:52                 3:43:28   11:43     5:06:37
651   Renee Merritt          F3539        47/54     5:05:17     1:02:26     2:17:12     3:40:13   11:40     5:07:39
652   Sara Caron             F4044        44/68     5:08:02     1:07:41                 3:55:47   11:46     5:08:19
653   Bill Hansen            M5054        51/62     5:08:34     1:13:50                 4:05:11   11:47     5:08:49
654   Kathleen Tomasic-Busse F4044        45/68     5:06:57       59:56     2:11:07     3:36:37   11:43     5:08:52
655   Dean Wendt             M5559        22/35     5:06:44       59:42     2:13:55     3:38:10   11:43     5:08:53
656   Mark Ortloff           M3034        57/68     5:08:00       56:58     2:15:57     3:45:46   11:46     5:09:27
657   Michael Klahre         M4549        86/97     5:07:22     1:04:20     2:22:10     3:46:08   11:44     5:09:36
658   Chad Krohn             M3539        60/68     5:09:11       53:42     2:00:58     3:35:16   11:49     5:10:27
659   Madisen Vukich         F0119          4/6     5:09:18       55:48     2:10:06     3:47:36   11:49     5:10:31
660   Kory Schooley          M2529        43/47     5:11:07       45:26     1:49:07     3:43:22   11:53     5:11:13
661   Robert Curran          M3034        58/68     5:09:59     1:06:38     2:24:31     3:49:17   11:50     5:11:31
662   Laura Fadrowski        F2024        29/32     5:10:00     1:06:39     2:24:31     3:49:17   11:50     5:11:31
663   David Quandt           M4044        62/74     5:09:48       58:53     2:11:12     3:45:40   11:50     5:11:38
664   Ellen Kunz             F4549        26/41     5:10:17     1:02:51     2:18:53     3:49:32   11:51     5:12:17
665   Jan McHugh             F4549        27/41     5:10:17     1:02:50     2:18:54     3:49:32   11:51     5:12:17
666   Robert Guyette         M3539        61/68     5:10:48       59:09     2:08:55     3:38:49   11:52     5:12:27
667   Mark Manderville       M3539        62/68     5:12:15       52:48     2:06:13     3:43:58   11:56     5:12:47
668   Samuel Hutchison       M5054        52/62     5:12:37       57:59     2:18:05     3:47:28   11:56     5:12:51
669   Beth Lauer             F2529        29/42     5:11:56       58:10     2:14:01     3:52:00   11:55     5:13:34
670   Paul Kuehn             M2529        44/47     5:13:29       53:21     2:13:50     3:48:47   11:58     5:13:44
671   Matt Korbisch          M5054        53/62     5:12:08     1:04:58     2:23:16     3:42:07   11:55     5:14:05
672   Sally Korbisch         F5054        14/31     5:12:09     1:04:59     2:23:17     3:42:09   11:55     5:14:05
673   Nicholas Molek         M3034        59/68     5:12:43       55:47     2:02:52     3:25:42   11:57     5:14:07
674   Andrew Simonis         M3034        60/68     5:14:27     1:17:37                 4:01:15   12:01     5:14:32
675   Sarah Czarnecki        F3034        33/46     5:12:42     1:06:26     2:26:00     3:49:52   11:57     5:14:40
676   Lawrence Czarnecki     M4044        63/74     5:12:43     1:06:26     2:26:00     3:49:53   11:57     5:14:41
677   Valerie Leipold        F3034        34/46     5:12:34     1:05:02     2:25:26     3:51:35   11:56     5:14:47
678   Bj Carriveau           M5054        54/62     5:15:16       55:49     2:18:12     3:45:44   12:02     5:15:19
679   Kathleen Cibula        F6064          2/3     5:15:34     1:04:13                 3:55:11   12:03     5:15:35
680   Jeanne Alexejun        F5559         4/11     5:14:08       58:44     2:14:03     3:47:26   12:00     5:15:42
681   Christa Carr           F2529        30/42     5:14:08       58:44     2:12:18     3:47:27   12:00     5:15:42
682   Diane Ciardelli        F4549        28/41     5:15:26       58:09     2:20:33     3:51:27   12:03     5:15:43
683   Laura Schmidt          F4549        29/41     5:15:19     1:01:45     2:20:06     3:49:19   12:03     5:16:10
684   Craig Wille            M5559        23/35     5:14:36     1:08:00     2:26:45     3:51:36   12:01     5:16:22
685   Noele Reynolds         F2529        31/42     5:15:57     1:04:20                 3:53:11   12:04     5:16:27
686   David Bell             M5054        55/62     5:15:49     1:01:53     2:16:08     3:40:19   12:04     5:16:28
687   Patti Klaassen         F4044        46/68     5:14:22     1:02:31     2:17:35     3:48:20   12:00     5:16:37
688   Justin Garosi          M3539        63/68     5:15:42       55:39     2:04:14     3:38:22   12:03     5:16:40
689   Bob Engebos            M2529        45/47     5:16:23       59:50     2:12:35     3:38:54   12:05     5:17:27
690   Tim Mutterer           M4549        87/97     5:16:29       58:38     2:11:37     3:47:01   12:05     5:18:10
691   Nick Weisse            M4549        88/97     5:18:29       58:21                 3:46:50   12:10     5:18:35
692   Robert Peskett         M6569          2/8     5:16:19     1:03:23     2:20:38     3:45:24   12:05     5:18:35
693   Tim Dunne              M4549        89/97     5:18:10       56:51     2:10:49     3:42:34   12:09     5:19:05
694   Penny Lancaster        F5559         5/11     5:17:18     1:04:08     2:24:14     3:54:10   12:07     5:19:12
695   Bradley Schaffner      M4549        90/97     5:18:50       57:19     2:10:22     3:44:34   12:11     5:20:02
696   Karin Vukich           F4044        47/68     5:18:49       55:48     2:10:06     3:47:36   12:11     5:20:02
697   Lori Gyldenvand        F4549        30/41     5:18:24     1:02:57     2:21:23     3:50:29   12:10     5:20:27
698   Brent Bublitz          M4549        91/97     5:20:32     1:03:43     2:23:15     3:57:15   12:15     5:22:22
699   Curt Bertram           M4044        64/74     5:21:12       57:40     2:07:38     3:41:41   12:16     5:22:24
700   Jessie Mayer           F4044        48/68     5:22:54       59:15     2:19:54     3:50:56   12:20     5:23:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Malarie Pitt           F0119          5/6     5:21:51     1:03:54     2:22:31     3:56:14   12:18     5:23:52
702   Bridget Rathman        F0119          6/6     5:21:51     1:03:54     2:22:31     3:56:13   12:18     5:23:52
703   Ginny Olson            F4044        49/68     5:24:16     1:13:06                 4:05:58   12:23     5:24:29
704   Mario Corral           M3034        61/68     5:06:35     1:01:25                 3:42:19   11:43     5:24:37
705   Jack Bradford          M7099          1/4     5:25:51     1:04:11                 3:58:17   12:27     5:25:53
706   Melanie Needham        F2529        32/42     5:25:38     1:03:13     2:19:41     3:51:32   12:26     5:25:55
707   Scott Needham          M3034        62/68     5:25:39     1:03:13     2:19:41     3:51:31   12:26     5:25:55
708   Richard Sarber         M5559        24/35     5:26:02     1:10:44                 4:04:40   12:27     5:26:27
709   Paul Zavagno           M5054        56/62     5:26:29     1:09:55                 4:05:51   12:28     5:26:42
710   Katie Marien           F2529        33/42     5:25:45     1:04:24     2:29:36     4:04:17   12:26     5:27:46
711   Mark Schneider         M5559        25/35     5:27:20     1:14:01                 4:09:22   12:30     5:27:48
712   Elise Krohn            F3034        35/46     5:28:48     1:05:40                 4:05:25   12:33     5:29:09
713   Steven Fenske          M3539        64/68     5:28:54     1:05:04     2:19:21     3:48:51   12:34     5:29:18
714   Elizabeth Jacobs       F2529        34/42     5:28:53     1:05:03     2:19:20     3:48:50   12:34     5:29:18
715   Erik Halling           M3034        63/68     5:30:05       52:50     2:02:56     3:37:21   12:36     5:31:19
716   Mary Hartt             F5054        15/31     5:31:26     1:06:21                 4:13:21   12:39     5:31:37
717   Katie Wendt            F2529        35/42     5:29:58     1:03:57     2:20:24     3:49:28   12:36     5:31:50
718   John Katzka            M6569          3/8     5:30:27     1:04:43     2:26:21     3:58:06   12:37     5:32:38
719   Doug Bruss             M6569          4/8     5:32:47     1:13:50                 4:11:56   12:43     5:33:01
720   Brian Moser            M4549        92/97     5:32:17     1:01:16     2:27:07     4:03:15   12:41     5:33:09
721   Allen Hammerstad       M4044        65/74     5:31:45     1:02:51     2:22:01     4:01:10   12:40     5:33:21
722   Bettie Wailes          F6064          3/3     5:33:16     1:14:43                 4:14:50   12:44     5:33:23
723   Lynn Wenzel            F5054        16/31     5:33:11     1:16:20                 4:14:46   12:43     5:33:30
724   Erica Kroncke          F3034        36/46     5:34:05     1:11:56                 4:10:33   12:46     5:34:05
725   Anne Prihoda           F4044        50/68     5:34:30     1:04:49                 4:05:36   12:47     5:34:37
726   Pat Johnson            F5054        17/31     5:34:14     1:04:26                 4:05:15   12:46     5:34:43
727   Mark Molina            M4044        66/74     5:33:47       52:50     2:04:18     3:47:34   12:45     5:34:43
728   Tim Legois             M4549        93/97     5:36:11     1:07:46                 4:06:59   12:50     5:36:25
729   Kathleen Skorseth      F3539        48/54     5:34:15     1:07:36     2:32:27     4:04:06   12:46     5:36:37
730   Lizzie Juetten         F2024        30/32     5:36:19       59:21     2:20:03     4:00:43   12:51     5:37:43
731   Lorie Bloomer          F4549        31/41     5:38:03     1:12:01                 4:12:25   12:55     5:38:18
732   Heather Baker          F3034        37/46     5:38:20     1:01:55                 4:04:24   12:55     5:38:20
733   Jeff Spoehr            M4044        67/74     5:38:47     1:14:20                 4:13:03   12:56     5:39:01
734   Dorothy Reybrock       F5559         6/11     5:38:56     1:17:29                 4:17:30   12:57     5:39:04
735   Debbie Bauman          F3539        49/54     5:38:54     1:16:46                 4:17:23   12:57     5:39:04
736   Andrew Oestreich       M2024        35/35     5:41:04       54:58     2:20:18     4:03:53   13:02     5:41:31
737   Patricia Quandt        F4044        51/68     5:41:42       58:53     2:11:12     3:52:36   13:03     5:43:32
738   Robin Coburn           F5054        18/31     5:41:56     1:03:13     2:22:32     4:04:36   13:04     5:43:56
739   Laura Markham          F3034        38/46     5:43:55     1:06:22                 4:28:31   13:08     5:44:06
740   Katherine Salzbrun     F4044        52/68     5:42:22     1:13:41     2:43:09     4:16:26   13:05     5:44:46
741   Michelle Sullivan      F3034        39/46     5:43:58     1:06:34     2:30:41     4:07:10   13:08     5:45:44
742   Ken Schuh              M4044        68/74     5:44:33       56:51     2:14:18     4:09:55   13:10     5:46:02
743   Sue Lutz Weisse        F4044        53/68     5:46:08     1:07:43                 4:12:26   13:13     5:46:15
744   Frederick Lang         M4044        69/74     5:46:24     1:23:09     2:56:41     4:26:55   13:14     5:46:34
745   Pam Joel               F4044        54/68     5:46:24     1:18:01     2:47:21     4:20:30   13:14     5:46:48
746   Mary Farrell           F4549        32/41     5:46:24     1:17:45     2:47:24     4:20:30   13:14     5:46:48
747   Steve Thiemke          M2529        46/47     5:46:34       51:28     2:09:31     3:56:42   13:14     5:47:16
748   Dianne Bowe            F4549        33/41     5:47:40     1:05:21     2:29:52     4:09:46   13:17     5:49:07
749   Marty Weisse           M5054        57/62     5:47:12     1:04:53     2:29:24     4:09:19   13:16     5:49:08
750   Marianne Baker         F4044        55/68     5:48:56     1:23:05     2:56:21     4:28:30   13:20     5:49:19
751   Lisa Boucher           F3539        50/54     5:48:56     1:23:05     2:56:21     4:28:30   13:20     5:49:19
752   Jerry Brien            M5559        26/35     5:49:46     1:17:57     2:49:07     4:23:31   13:21     5:49:46
753   Brian Gaines           M3539        65/68     5:49:54     1:14:32                 4:13:23   13:22     5:49:56
754   Michael Blair          M3034        64/68     5:48:55     1:09:49     2:34:21     4:12:48   13:20     5:50:58
755   Bob St. Louis          M7099          2/4     5:48:59     1:07:41     2:32:54     4:07:33   13:20     5:51:01
756   Sabra Kurth            F4549        34/41     5:50:54     1:04:50                 4:12:13   13:24     5:51:14
757   Wolfgang Wallschlaeger M5559        27/35     5:49:52     1:00:19     2:24:57     4:09:32   13:22     5:51:35
758   Jan Sitzman            M5054        58/62     5:51:42     1:21:34     2:50:19     4:25:03   13:26     5:51:58
759   Martha Lincoln         F4044        56/68     5:52:21     1:13:40     2:49:27     4:26:56   13:27     5:52:48
760   James Dorsett          M4549        94/97     5:52:21     1:13:39     2:49:26     4:26:56   13:27     5:52:48
761   Ellen Austreng         F4044        57/68     5:52:55     1:16:18     2:49:01     4:24:03   13:29     5:53:05
762   Sara Wilda             F4044        58/68     5:52:55     1:16:19     2:49:01     4:24:04   13:29     5:53:06
763   Dawn Vincent           F3034        40/46     5:51:46     1:08:27     2:32:46     4:13:12   13:26     5:54:08
764   Todd Vincent           M3034        65/68     5:51:46     1:08:26     2:32:54     4:13:11   13:26     5:54:09
765   Amanda Lamine          F2529        36/42     5:53:30     1:00:21     2:26:46     4:17:39   13:30     5:54:49
766   Amy McGuire            F2529        37/42     5:53:31     1:00:22     2:26:45     4:17:39   13:30     5:54:50
767   Wendy Facinger         F5054        19/31     5:57:32     1:21:57     2:54:54     4:30:31   13:39     5:57:53
768   Junann Heinen          F4044        59/68     5:57:32     1:21:58     2:54:54               13:39     5:57:53
769   Maria Klahre           F4549        35/41     5:58:04     1:14:41                 4:23:27   13:40     5:58:07
770   Michelle Palmer        F5559         7/11     5:58:09     1:14:01                 4:23:31   13:41     5:58:09
771   Wendy Zurawski         F4044        60/68     5:58:38     1:22:18     2:56:56     4:31:24   13:42     5:58:54
772   Scott Giltner          M4549        95/97     5:57:52     1:03:29     2:30:17     4:17:22   13:40     6:00:14
773   Christine Schreier     F5054        20/31     5:58:10     1:06:00     2:34:22     4:25:14   13:41     6:00:27
774   Patti Whiting          F5559         8/11     6:00:50     1:21:30     2:55:26     4:32:12   13:47     6:01:06
775   Gary Westefer          M5054        59/62     6:01:27     1:15:37     2:51:12     4:28:17   13:48     6:01:37
776   Peggy Baumruck         F5054        21/31     6:01:26     1:23:32     2:57:40     4:31:41   13:48     6:01:50
777   Karen Vanevenhoven     F5054        22/31     6:03:23     1:19:51     2:56:52     4:34:57   13:53     6:03:24
778   Jeffrey Gauger         M4549        96/97     6:04:00       57:50                 4:23:45   13:54     6:04:33
779   Wes Powell             M3539        66/68     6:08:08     1:12:16                 4:20:34   14:04     6:08:24
780   Peder Piering          M3539        67/68     6:08:52     1:07:39     2:50:38     4:33:39   14:05     6:09:06
781   Josie Alleva           M0119          5/5     6:09:33     1:27:52     3:10:07     4:52:31   14:07     6:09:33
782   Robert Alleva          M5559        28/35     6:10:25     1:30:14     3:10:08     4:52:31   14:09     6:10:25
783   Brian Shilhavy         M6569          5/8     6:10:32     1:20:08     2:55:05     4:36:18   14:09     6:10:57
784   Dee Priddis            F4044        61/68     6:10:32     1:20:07     2:55:04     4:36:17   14:09     6:10:58
785   Danny Miller           M3034        66/68     6:10:30     1:08:25     2:43:53     4:33:12   14:09     6:12:18
786   Patricia Miller        F2529        38/42     6:10:30     1:08:24     2:43:52     4:33:09   14:09     6:12:18
787   Candace Hartwick       F2024        31/32     6:10:30     1:08:25     2:43:53     4:33:13   14:09     6:12:19
788   Debbie Hendricks       F4044        62/68     6:13:16     1:22:52     2:56:57     4:36:23   14:15     6:13:30
789   David Dodd             F5559         9/11     6:13:14     1:22:08     3:03:24     4:42:26   14:15     6:13:44
790   Patricia Blair         F3034        41/46     6:12:21     1:10:57     2:45:00     4:31:52   14:13     6:14:24
791   Ed Weisse              M4044        70/74     6:14:48     1:22:20     3:03:02     4:46:00   14:19     6:14:54
792   Rebecca Horkman        F3034        42/46     6:17:21     1:18:26     2:59:03     4:43:30   14:25     6:17:31
793   Tim Strelow            M5559        29/35     6:17:15     1:23:23     2:58:35     4:41:31   14:24     6:17:33
794   Leland Fitzpatrick     M6064        10/13     6:18:52     1:14:07     2:49:56     4:39:30   14:28     6:19:03
795   Judith Schulist        F3034        43/46     6:21:23     1:19:01     2:56:55     4:41:23   14:34     6:21:45
796   Mike Eichendorf        M5054        60/62     6:22:22     1:22:42     3:05:14     4:47:44   14:36     6:22:44
797   Tracy Buzzell          F3034        44/46     6:22:50     1:14:44     2:48:24     4:36:39   14:37     6:22:52
798   Jason Buzzell          M3034        67/68     6:22:50     1:14:44     2:48:24     4:36:39   14:37     6:22:52
799   Henry Rueden           M5559        30/35     6:22:28     1:18:26     2:56:20     4:42:45   14:36     6:23:01
800   Dean Peterson          M5559        31/35     6:22:28     1:18:25     2:56:18     4:42:46   14:36     6:23:01

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:49 AM 8/9



Community First Fox Cities  Marathon 2007 - Community First Fox Cities  Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K        HALF       20 MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jim Riesenberg         M6569          6/8     6:23:16     1:24:13     3:04:32     4:47:48   14:38     6:23:49
802   Tammy Scott            F2529        39/42     6:23:47     1:21:17     3:01:36     4:44:33   14:39     6:24:01
803   Joe Clancy             M4044        71/74     6:26:06     1:02:29     2:44:23     4:42:37   14:45     6:27:06
804   Luke Balistreri        M6569          7/8     6:28:37     1:23:20     2:58:51     4:47:44   14:50     6:28:37
805   Vicki Alheid           F4044        63/68     6:28:38     1:30:09     3:10:03     4:52:36   14:50     6:28:42
806   Jacque Bogan           F4549        36/41     6:28:38     1:30:10     3:10:03     4:52:36   14:50     6:28:42
807   Sharon Holt            F5559        10/11     6:32:15     1:18:01     2:54:55     4:44:15   14:59     6:32:16
808   Nancy Houseman         F4549        37/41     6:32:23     1:34:24     3:17:06     5:01:19   14:59     6:32:50
809   Jane Krueger           F4549        38/41     6:32:23     1:34:25     3:17:07     5:01:19   14:59     6:32:50
810   Chris Peterson         M5054        61/62     6:33:37     1:28:34     3:11:26     4:56:48   15:02     6:33:46
811   Tree Peterson          F5054        23/31     6:33:38     1:28:34     3:11:23     4:56:17   15:02     6:33:46
812   Lee Kopecko            F3539        51/54     6:34:29     1:30:14     3:10:09     4:55:35   15:04     6:34:29
813   Chuck Beeson           M4044        72/74     6:35:36     1:30:14     3:15:01     4:59:08   15:06     6:36:02
814   Sara Williams          F4549        39/41     6:35:43     1:30:36     3:20:20     5:04:43   15:07     6:36:05
815   Elaine Moore           F5054        24/31     6:35:44     1:32:09     3:20:21     5:04:45   15:07     6:36:06
816   Peggy Zacher           F5054        25/31     6:40:06     1:28:26     3:09:36     5:01:48   15:17     6:40:33
817   Jody Pease             F5054        26/31     6:40:06     1:28:26     3:09:38     5:01:49   15:17     6:40:33
818   Alfred Grigg           M5559        32/35     6:42:27     1:36:39     3:22:14     5:05:09   15:22     6:42:59
819   Thomas Huh             M4044        73/74     6:46:13     1:26:38     3:07:33     4:57:12   15:31     6:46:32
820   Anne Riendl            F5559        11/11     6:46:17     1:30:12     3:18:37     5:04:59   15:31     6:46:35
821   Doug Labelle           M5559        33/35     6:46:58     1:20:21     3:02:22     4:58:01   15:32     6:47:07
822   Jay Johnston           M6064        11/13     6:46:58     1:20:21     3:02:22     4:58:02   15:32     6:47:07
823   Billie Landvich        F2529        40/42     6:48:01     1:38:59     3:27:10     5:12:12   15:35     6:48:19
824   Sue Barber             F5054        27/31     6:48:24     1:19:43     3:03:31     5:01:34   15:36     6:48:24
825   Lisa Haas              F4549        40/41     6:48:21     1:39:00     3:27:10     5:12:12   15:36     6:48:38
826   Yvonne Quirk           F4044        64/68     6:48:45     1:31:02     3:15:53     5:08:54   15:37     6:49:16
827   Celene Baker           F3539        52/54     6:48:45     1:31:02     3:15:53     5:08:55   15:37     6:49:16
828   Rosemary Snellman      F4044        65/68     6:27:28     1:31:24     3:13:38     4:56:29   14:48     6:50:25
829   Kim Kussow             F2024        32/32     6:50:34     1:23:47     3:02:46     4:58:01   15:41     6:50:39
830   Jennifer Weinandt      F2529        41/42     6:50:35     1:23:47     3:02:47     4:58:00   15:41     6:50:39
831   Mary Weisse            F5054        28/31     6:50:54     1:22:19     3:03:00     4:56:17   15:41     6:51:01
832   Greg Weisse            M5054        62/62     6:50:56     1:22:25     3:03:03     4:56:50   15:42     6:51:02
833   Boyd Brandon           M4549        97/97     6:51:24     1:16:25     2:53:48     4:56:01   15:43     6:51:40
834   Jim Ready              M7099          3/4     6:56:51     1:33:20     3:23:51     5:14:43   15:55     6:56:54
835   Aaron Brooker          M3034        68/68     6:58:33     1:11:35                 4:51:54   15:59     6:58:46
836   Alan Brooker           M5559        34/35     6:58:33     1:11:35                 4:51:51   15:59     6:58:46
837   Jane Lambrecht         F4549        41/41     7:04:25     1:30:37     3:21:16     5:19:36   16:12     7:04:47
838   Judith Thies           F6569          1/2     7:04:49     1:30:38     3:21:18     5:19:36   16:13     7:05:11
839   Jennifer Raduns        F4044        66/68     7:07:23     1:32:00     3:21:39     5:20:36   16:19     7:07:46
840   Steve Bates            M2529        47/47     7:14:51     1:34:28     3:20:15     5:13:45   16:36     7:15:18
841   Denise Bates           F2529        42/42     7:14:52     1:34:27     3:20:14     5:13:45   16:36     7:15:18
842   Denny Byrne            M5559        35/35     7:21:11     1:37:39     3:35:55     5:41:54   16:51     7:21:16
843   Neil Horton            M6569          8/8     7:23:47     1:30:09     3:23:04               16:57     7:24:09
844   Deanna Deck            F4044        67/68     7:02:37     1:43:24     3:43:43     5:25:04   16:08     7:25:34
845   Lea Whitby             F6569          2/2     7:30:13     1:37:35     3:35:51     5:33:06   17:12     7:30:22
846   Donald Diesen          M7099          4/4     7:34:36     1:39:30     3:37:15     5:37:09   17:22     7:34:54
847   Christine Schey        F4044        68/68     7:36:01     1:31:56     3:20:48     5:25:56   17:25     7:36:30
848   Beth Wright            F5054        29/31     7:19:16     1:45:25     3:41:41     5:36:25   16:46     7:42:13
849   Deborah Ingram         F5054        30/31     7:43:39     1:35:38     3:34:51     5:42:53   17:42     7:44:00
850   Donald Arthur          M6064        12/13     7:43:40     1:34:33     3:34:49     5:42:59   17:42     7:44:00
851   Berni Weisse           F3539        53/54     7:49:38     1:41:32     3:43:40     5:53:03   17:56     7:49:46
852   William Mrazek         M4044        74/74     7:49:38     1:41:33     3:43:51     5:53:05   17:56     7:49:47
853   Ben Weisse             M3539        68/68     7:49:48     1:41:25     3:43:39     5:52:59   17:56     7:49:56
854   Connie Weisse          F3539        54/54     7:49:48     1:41:25     3:43:46     5:53:02   17:56     7:49:56
855   Lisa Bumann            F3034        45/46     7:53:46     1:29:44     3:31:28     5:45:47   18:05     7:54:09
856   Sarah Platka           F3034        46/46     7:53:46     1:29:44     3:31:31     5:46:11   18:05     7:54:10
857   John Brochtrup         M6064        13/13     8:01:44     1:44:52     3:47:51     6:01:02   18:24     8:02:10
858   Pat Kryshak            F5054        31/31     8:24:46     1:42:35     3:51:34     6:12:16   19:16     8:24:59
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